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Results

Women 18-24 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ARTN-GA24Dominguez, Kristin A1 26.39

AMS-SE22Hampton, Megan2 26.62

ORLM-FL22Chen, Jessica L3 26.88

ARTN-GA21Curtis, Kalen M4 28.69

Women 18-24 100 Yard Free
ARTN-GA24Dominguez, Kristin A1 58.88

27.90 58.88

GKMS-SE22Mitchell, Cassandra J2 1:05.83

31.78 1:05.83

ORLM-FL22Chen, Jessica L--- NS

Women 18-24 200 Yard Free
ARTN-GA24Dominguez, Kristin A1 2:07.83

29.11 1:01.15 2:07.831:34.54

ORLM-FL22Chen, Jessica L2 2:12.86

30.87 1:04.98 2:12.861:39.51

Women 18-24 500 Yard Free
ARTN-GA24Dominguez, Kristin A1 5:49.03

30.68 1:04.61 2:15.641:40.06

2:51.52 3:27.27 4:03.11 4:38.79

5:14.38 5:49.03

UNAT-GA24Goltra, Susan M2 5:56.45

31.85 1:06.93 2:19.021:42.78

2:55.30 3:31.49 4:08.16 4:44.87

5:21.49 5:56.45

Women 18-24 1000 Yard Free
UNAT-GA24Goltra, Susan M1 12:24.32

32.69 1:08.54 2:22.801:45.56

3:00.50 3:38.06 4:15.10 4:52.74

5:30.29 6:08.11 6:45.96 7:23.67

8:01.43 8:39.29 9:16.57 9:54.27

10:32.33 11:10.07 11:47.91 12:24.32

Women 18-24 50 Yard Back
GKMS-SE22Mitchell, Cassandra J1 32.27

GAS-GA24Weber, Wendy L2 34.50

ORLM-FL22Chen, Jessica L--- NS

Women 18-24 100 Yard Back
ORLM-FL22Chen, Jessica L1 1:10.22

33.94 1:10.22

GAS-GA24Weber, Wendy L2 1:15.49

36.59 1:15.49

Women 18-24 200 Yard Back
UNAT-GA24Goltra, Susan M1 2:38.72

36.83 1:17.43 2:38.721:58.56

GAS-GA24Weber, Wendy L2 2:41.44

37.86 1:18.35 2:41.441:59.76

Women 18-24 50 Yard Breast
AMS-SE22Hampton, Megan1 33.91

UNAT-GA24Goltra, Susan M2 34.40

ARTN-GA21Curtis, Kalen M3 35.45

GAS-GA24Weber, Wendy L4 38.26

Women 18-24 100 Yard Breast
UNAT-GA24Goltra, Susan M1 1:17.87

37.89 1:17.87

GAS-GA24Weber, Wendy L2 1:24.70

40.11 1:24.70

Women 18-24 200 Yard Breast
UNAT-GA24Goltra, Susan M1 2:46.91

37.62 1:19.29 2:46.912:03.51

GAS-GA24Weber, Wendy L2 2:59.02

41.08 1:26.01 2:59.022:12.20

Women 18-24 50 Yard Fly
AMS-SE22Hampton, Megan1 29.84

ARTN-GA21Curtis, Kalen M2 31.11

Women 18-24 100 Yard Fly
GKMS-SE22Mitchell, Cassandra J1 1:17.82

35.60 1:17.82

ARTN-GA21Curtis, Kalen M--- NS

Women 18-24 100 Yard IM
ARTN-GA21Curtis, Kalen M1 1:09.34

33.12 1:09.34

UNAT-GA24Goltra, Susan M2 1:11.47

33.77 1:11.47

GKMS-SE22Mitchell, Cassandra J3 1:13.55

33.34 1:13.55

Women 18-24 200 Yard IM
ARTN-GA21Curtis, Kalen M1 2:34.18

32.67 1:13.72 2:34.181:57.49

GAS-GA24Weber, Wendy L2 2:43.75

36.42 1:18.19 2:43.752:05.74

Women 18-24 400 Yard IM
GAS-GA24Weber, Wendy L1 5:48.33

37.17 1:21.07 2:49.232:05.05

3:37.52 4:26.38 5:07.72 5:48.33

Women 25-29 50 Yard Free
UNAT-GA29Fotinakes, Ashlee R1 25.66

UNAT-GA27Pothier, Katie2 27.04

EXCL-SE27Van Winkle, Kimberly3 29.43

RAY-GA28Massey, Melissa K4 29.71

Women 25-29 100 Yard Free
UNAT-SC25Watson, Claire1 57.87

28.29 57.87

UNAT-GA27Pothier, Katie2 59.36

28.67 59.36

RAY-GA28Massey, Melissa K3 1:03.61

30.13 1:03.61

UNAT-GA26Seaman, Kim A4 1:04.62

30.47 1:04.62

EXCL-SE27Van Winkle, Kimberly5 1:04.64

31.04 1:04.64

Women 25-29 200 Yard Free
DAS-FL25Trimble, Ginny1 2:09.20

30.03 1:02.61 2:09.201:36.60

UNAT-GA27Pothier, Katie2 2:14.32

30.37 1:03.37 2:14.321:35.81

RAY-GA28Massey, Melissa K3 2:22.24

33.27 1:09.40 2:22.241:45.42

Women 25-29 500 Yard Free
UNAT-SC25Watson, Claire1 5:31.29

30.64 1:03.88 2:11.121:37.57

2:44.94 3:19.00 3:52.82 4:26.35

4:59.14 5:31.29

RAY-GA28Massey, Melissa K2 6:20.00

33.35 1:09.38 2:24.351:46.73

3:01.91 3:40.69 4:20.49 5:01.46

5:41.20 6:20.00

UNAT-GA27Pothier, Katie3 6:20.69

31.52 1:07.45 2:24.871:45.40

3:04.72 3:44.88 4:25.79 5:06.13

5:45.14 6:20.69

Women 25-29 1000 Yard Free
UNAT-GA27Pothier, Katie1 13:38.25

34.21 1:13.74 2:35.771:54.35

3:18.14 4:00.91 4:43.49 5:25.61

6:08.32 6:50.23 7:32.52 8:14.71

8:56.66 9:38.21 10:19.99 11:01.39

11:41.97 12:22.71 13:02.19 13:38.25

Women 25-29 50 Yard Back
UNAT-GA29Fotinakes, Ashlee R1 31.15

UNAT-GA26Seaman, Kim A2 34.40

Women 25-29 100 Yard Back
DAS-FL25Trimble, Ginny1 1:09.31

33.17 1:09.31

Women 25-29 50 Yard Breast
UNAT-GA29Fotinakes, Ashlee R1 32.05

RAY-GA28Massey, Melissa K2 38.51

EXCL-SE27Van Winkle, Kimberly3 38.84

Women 25-29 100 Yard Breast
UNAT-GA29Fotinakes, Ashlee R1 1:10.67

34.08 1:10.67

UNAT-GA26Seaman, Kim A--- NS

Women 25-29 200 Yard Breast
UNAT-GA29Fotinakes, Ashlee R1 2:33.74

35.68 1:14.74 2:33.741:53.85

DAS-FL25Trimble, Ginny2 2:54.03

40.50 1:25.47 2:54.032:10.03

Women 25-29 50 Yard Fly
UNAT-GA29Fotinakes, Ashlee R1 27.94

EXCL-SE27Van Winkle, Kimberly2 31.28
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Women 25-29 100 Yard Fly
UNAT-SC25Watson, Claire1 1:03.97

30.50 1:03.97

EXCL-SE27Van Winkle, Kimberly2 1:15.56

34.60 1:15.56

Women 25-29 200 Yard Fly
DAS-FL25Trimble, Ginny1 2:30.42

32.57 1:10.83 2:30.421:50.72

Women 25-29 100 Yard IM
UNAT-GA29Fotinakes, Ashlee R1 1:03.66

29.86 1:03.66

UNAT-SC25Watson, Claire2 1:06.24

31.24 1:06.24

RAY-GA28Massey, Melissa K3 1:12.81

35.23 1:12.81

EXCL-SE27Van Winkle, Kimberly4 1:13.73

34.99 1:13.73

UNAT-GA26Seaman, Kim A--- NS

Women 25-29 200 Yard IM
UNAT-GA29Fotinakes, Ashlee R1 2:18.18

30.18 1:07.35 2:18.181:46.38

EXCL-SE27Van Winkle, Kimberly2 2:40.97

33.63 1:17.28 2:40.972:04.74

Women 25-29 400 Yard IM
EXCL-SE27Van Winkle, Kimberly1 5:40.26

35.08 1:16.91 2:45.582:01.54

3:34.67 4:24.97 5:03.57 5:40.26

Women 30-34 50 Yard Free
SAMS-GA33Godleski, Kelly A1 25.36

UNAT-GA33Gaffney, Trisha H2 28.11

MTSC-SE30Sarbacker, Sarah3 29.43

UNAT-GA34Wallace, Sarah E4 29.72

RAY-GA32Stemper, Michelle A5 39.83

Women 30-34 100 Yard Free
SAMS-GA33Godleski, Kelly A1 55.96

27.00 55.96

EXCL-SE32Olson, Abigail S2 58.73

28.59 58.73

UNAT-GA33Gaffney, Trisha H3 1:02.40

29.71 1:02.40

GMKW-GA33Moormann, Courtney E4 1:06.16

31.48 1:06.16

UNAT-GA34Wallace, Sarah E5 1:07.11

30.65 1:07.11

ART-GA30Roth, Robyn6 1:23.22

38.19 1:23.22

RAY-GA32Stemper, Michelle A--- NS

Women 30-34 200 Yard Free
SAMS-GA33Godleski, Kelly A1 2:04.94

28.69 1:00.85 2:04.941:33.69

GMKW-GA33Moormann, Courtney E--- NS

Women 30-34 500 Yard Free
SAMS-GA33Godleski, Kelly A1 5:44.41

30.44 1:04.37 2:15.301:39.75

2:50.39 3:25.60 4:00.74 4:36.37

5:11.06 5:44.41

GMKW-GA33Moormann, Courtney E2 7:00.15

34.91 1:14.56 2:38.831:56.11

3:22.25 4:06.07 4:50.62 5:35.02

6:18.23 7:00.15

Women 30-34 1000 Yard Free
DYNA-GA30Melgaard, Megan1 10:28.32

29.08 1:00.17 2:02.821:31.50

2:34.28 3:05.60 3:37.45 4:09.13

4:40.91 5:12.68 5:44.64 6:16.67

6:48.32 7:20.23 7:51.96 8:23.78

8:55.58 9:27.23 9:58.76 10:28.32

Women 30-34 50 Yard Back
SAMS-GA34Wilson, Charlene1 30.62

UNAT-GA33Gaffney, Trisha H2 34.59

ART-GA30Roth, Robyn3 37.57

RAY-GA32Stemper, Michelle A4 46.55

Women 30-34 100 Yard Back
SAMS-GA34Wilson, Charlene1 1:06.11

32.48 1:06.11

MTSC-SE30Sarbacker, Sarah2 1:14.61

35.80 1:14.61

UNAT-GA34Wallace, Sarah E3 1:17.93

35.65 1:17.93

Women 30-34 200 Yard Back
SAMS-GA33Godleski, Kelly A1 2:29.08

35.12 1:13.07 2:29.081:51.84

ART-GA30Roth, Robyn2 3:09.63

44.17 1:32.22 3:09.632:23.02

Women 30-34 50 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA33Moormann, Courtney E1 35.66

EXCL-SE32Olson, Abigail S2 35.96

UNAT-GA33Gaffney, Trisha H3 38.30

UNAT-GA34Wallace, Sarah E4 39.82

RAY-GA32Stemper, Michelle A5 56.27

Women 30-34 100 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA33Moormann, Courtney E1 1:17.39

36.99 1:17.39

UNAT-GA34Wallace, Sarah E2 1:26.87

42.02 1:26.87

Women 30-34 200 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA33Moormann, Courtney E1 2:55.10

38.61 1:21.75 2:55.102:07.82

Women 30-34 50 Yard Fly
SAMS-GA34Wilson, Charlene1 28.03

EXCL-SE32Olson, Abigail S2 29.54

UNAT-GA33Gaffney, Trisha H3 32.61

MTSC-SE30Sarbacker, Sarah4 33.40

RAY-GA32Stemper, Michelle A5 48.08

Women 30-34 100 Yard Fly
SAMS-GA34Wilson, Charlene1 1:00.92

28.93 1:00.92

Women 30-34 200 Yard Fly
SAMS-GA34Wilson, Charlene1 2:17.06

30.56 1:04.44 2:17.061:39.90

Women 30-34 100 Yard IM
SAMS-GA34Wilson, Charlene1 1:06.65

30.26 1:06.65

EXCL-SE32Olson, Abigail S2 1:07.58

31.19 1:07.58

UNAT-GA33Gaffney, Trisha H3 1:12.38

34.51 1:12.38

UNAT-GA34Wallace, Sarah E4 1:17.80

35.17 1:17.80

RAY-GA32Stemper, Michelle A5 1:46.65

49.76 1:46.65

Women 30-34 200 Yard IM
SAMS-GA34Wilson, Charlene1 2:23.03

30.18 1:07.07 2:23.031:50.17

EXCL-SE32Olson, Abigail S2 2:28.82

30.93 1:10.79 2:28.821:54.00

Women 35-39 50 Yard Free
SAMS-GA37Ulveling, Kristina1 26.27

SAMS-GA39Gray, Liz D2 27.03

GMKW-GA39Jones, Cathy W3 30.25

Women 35-39 100 Yard Free
SAMS-GA37Ulveling, Kristina1 56.61

26.99 56.61

DYNA-GA39Collett, Tracy L2 1:03.20

30.48 1:03.20

GMKW-GA39Jones, Cathy W3 1:08.58

32.75 1:08.58

SAMS-GA39Gray, Liz D--- NS

Women 35-39 200 Yard Free
SAMS-GA37Ulveling, Kristina1 2:06.40

28.75 1:01.09 2:06.401:33.95

GAS-GA36Jablonski, Yuly2 2:12.92

29.24 1:02.35 2:12.921:37.26

RAY-GA35Hartley, Chris G3 2:23.08

31.85 1:06.81 2:23.081:44.56

GMKW-GA39Jones, Cathy W4 2:33.49

35.32 1:14.54 2:33.491:54.84

SAMS-GA39Gray, Liz D--- NS

Women 35-39 500 Yard Free
DYNA-GA37Lontz, Alison C1 5:59.14

32.36 1:07.41 2:19.571:43.31

2:56.21 3:33.02 4:10.12 4:46.80

5:23.52 5:59.14
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GMKW-GA36Hankins, Maria E2 6:00.83

34.25 1:10.94 2:24.321:47.69

3:00.72 3:37.11 4:13.52 4:49.58

5:25.23 6:00.83

Women 35-39 1000 Yard Free
HURM-GA35Merritt, Anne H1 11:01.98

29.67 1:01.36 2:06.401:33.67

2:39.23 3:12.14 3:45.42 4:18.73

4:52.23 5:25.87 5:59.48 6:33.08

7:06.56 7:40.54 8:14.60 8:48.77

9:22.13 9:56.31 10:30.03 11:01.98

DYNA-GA37Lontz, Alison C2 12:25.43

33.04 1:08.73 2:22.131:45.19

2:59.58 3:36.96 4:14.70 4:52.58

5:30.03 6:07.95 6:46.00 7:23.96

8:02.05 8:39.96 9:17.92 9:56.22

10:34.01 11:11.93 11:49.46 12:25.43

Women 35-39 50 Yard Back
DYNA-GA37Lontz, Alison C1 31.85

GMKW-GA36Hankins, Maria E2 34.56

GMKW-GA39Jones, Cathy W3 34.76

GMKW-GA39Powell, Elizabeth L4 41.64

SAMS-GA39Gray, Liz D--- NS

Women 35-39 100 Yard Back
SAMS-GA39Gray, Liz D1 1:08.81

33.02 1:08.81

DYNA-GA37Lontz, Alison C2 1:10.31

33.52 1:10.31

GMKW-GA36Hankins, Maria E3 1:14.82

35.92 1:14.82

GMKW-GA39Jones, Cathy W4 1:16.28

37.24 1:16.28

GMKW-GA39Powell, Elizabeth L5 1:30.72

44.33 1:30.72

Women 35-39 200 Yard Back
HURM-GA35Merritt, Anne H1 2:16.80

32.99 1:07.37 2:16.801:42.76

DYNA-GA37Lontz, Alison C2 2:31.87

37.07 1:16.16 2:31.871:55.20

GMKW-GA36Hankins, Maria E3 2:42.93

39.90 1:20.92 2:42.932:02.82

GMKW-GA39Jones, Cathy W4 2:50.95

40.24 1:23.40 2:50.952:06.89

SAMS-GA39Gray, Liz D--- NS

Women 35-39 50 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA39Collett, Tracy L1 36.58

GAS-GA36Jablonski, Yuly2 38.21

RAY-GA35Hartley, Chris G3 40.48

GMKW-GA39Powell, Elizabeth L4 46.91

Women 35-39 100 Yard Breast
HURM-GA35Merritt, Anne H1 1:12.70

35.72 1:12.70

GAS-GA36Jablonski, Yuly2 1:19.24

38.22 1:19.24

DYNA-GA39Collett, Tracy L3 1:21.74

39.00 1:21.74

GMKW-GA39Powell, Elizabeth L4 1:40.84

48.24 1:40.84

Women 35-39 200 Yard Breast
HURM-GA35Merritt, Anne H1 2:35.63

37.01 1:16.82 2:35.631:56.79

DYNA-GA39Collett, Tracy L2 2:51.20

40.13 1:24.53 2:51.202:08.32

GMKW-GA39Powell, Elizabeth L3 3:37.49

49.18 1:43.51 3:37.492:40.22

Women 35-39 50 Yard Fly
DYNA-GA37Lontz, Alison C1 29.26

GAS-GA36Jablonski, Yuly2 30.31

GMKW-GA39Jones, Cathy W3 35.26

SAMS-GA37Ulveling, Kristina--- NS

SAMS-GA39Gray, Liz D--- NS

Women 35-39 100 Yard Fly
GAS-GA36Jablonski, Yuly1 1:06.93

30.53 1:06.93

RAY-GA35Hartley, Chris G2 1:10.15

33.13 1:10.15

SAMS-GA37Ulveling, Kristina--- NS

SAMS-GA39Gray, Liz D--- NS

Women 35-39 200 Yard Fly
HURM-GA35Merritt, Anne H1 2:21.25

32.60 1:08.53 2:21.251:45.78

DYNA-GA39Collett, Tracy L2 3:01.29

37.37 1:23.89 3:01.292:12.41

Women 35-39 100 Yard IM
SAMS-GA37Ulveling, Kristina1 1:01.22

29.50 1:01.22

HURM-GA35Merritt, Anne H2 1:03.83

30.23 1:03.83

GAS-GA36Jablonski, Yuly3 1:08.61

31.93 1:08.61

DYNA-GA39Collett, Tracy L4 1:11.30

33.18 1:11.30

RAY-GA35Hartley, Chris G5 1:13.77

34.52 1:13.77

GMKW-GA39Powell, Elizabeth L6 1:34.40

46.19 1:34.40

Women 35-39 200 Yard IM
HURM-GA35Merritt, Anne H1 2:15.26

30.54 1:05.48 2:15.261:44.88

GAS-GA36Jablonski, Yuly2 2:27.50

30.28 1:08.36 2:27.501:52.48

DYNA-GA39Collett, Tracy L3 2:32.13

33.58 1:13.20 2:32.131:57.48

DYNA-GA37Lontz, Alison C4 2:33.22

34.56 1:14.58 2:33.221:59.54

RAY-GA35Hartley, Chris G5 2:40.77

33.71 1:15.74 2:40.772:02.56

GMKW-GA39Jones, Cathy W6 2:49.80

38.50 1:22.08 2:49.802:11.38

SAMS-GA37Ulveling, Kristina--- NS

Women 35-39 400 Yard IM
SAMS-GA37Ulveling, Kristina1 4:46.68

29.45 1:03.43 2:19.661:41.69

3:00.57 3:41.81 4:14.93 4:46.68

GAS-GA36Jablonski, Yuly2 5:24.87

33.22 1:13.12 2:40.401:56.62

3:25.33 4:11.63 4:49.44 5:24.87

DYNA-GA39Collett, Tracy L3 5:28.29

37.83 1:24.06 2:49.252:06.27

3:33.00 4:17.13 4:52.54 5:28.29

DYNA-GA37Lontz, Alison C4 5:36.30

36.63 1:17.27 2:48.662:02.62

3:35.94 4:23.52 5:01.20 5:36.30

HURM-GA35Merritt, Anne H--- NS

Women 40-44 50 Yard Free
SAMS-GA44Aziz, Kristin A1 28.25

HURM-GA41Bradley, Sally B2 28.54

RAY-GA44Qualls-Kalafut, Mary E3 28.61

EXCL-SE42Rietz, Heather--- NS

Women 40-44 100 Yard Free
RAY-GA44Qualls-Kalafut, Mary E*1 1:01.25

29.35 1:01.25

SAMS-GA44Aziz, Kristin A*1 1:01.25

29.88 1:01.25

GMKW-GA40Dekutowski, Sallie3 1:02.78

29.33 1:02.78

RAY-GA43Nastasi, Bridget4 1:08.32

32.22 1:08.32

GMKW-GA43Thompson, Karen5 1:13.02

32.88 1:13.02

EXCL-SE42Rietz, Heather--- NS

SAMS-GA41Meador, Maureen M--- NS

Women 40-44 200 Yard Free
SAMS-GA44Aziz, Kristin A1 2:12.29

30.97 1:03.98 2:12.291:38.17

RAY-GA44Qualls-Kalafut, Mary E2 2:12.70

30.74 1:03.89 2:12.701:37.92

SMM-GA40Bolan, Kristy H3 2:28.29

34.08 1:11.23 2:28.291:49.86

EXCL-SE42Rietz, Heather--- NS

SAMS-GA41Meador, Maureen M--- NS
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Women 40-44 500 Yard Free
SAMS-GA44Aziz, Kristin A1 5:47.69

31.92 1:06.33 2:16.571:41.29

2:52.19 3:27.68 4:03.24 4:38.72

5:13.88 5:47.69

RAY-GA44Qualls-Kalafut, Mary E2 5:59.86

32.63 1:08.22 2:19.961:44.08

2:55.73 3:31.05 4:07.21 4:44.00

5:21.94 5:59.86

DYNA-GA44Vazquez, Maria E3 6:05.19

33.38 1:09.14 2:22.421:45.68

2:59.61 3:36.45 4:13.49 4:51.15

5:28.76 6:05.19

SMM-GA40Bolan, Kristy H4 6:28.05

35.46 1:13.39 2:30.691:51.76

3:09.92 3:49.57 4:29.31 5:09.74

5:49.44 6:28.05

RAY-GA43Nastasi, Bridget5 6:32.64

33.84 1:11.47 2:30.281:50.47

3:10.51 3:50.97 4:31.63 5:12.64

5:52.88 6:32.64

EXCL-SE43Davis, Dee6 6:48.78

36.01 1:15.54 2:38.631:56.77

3:20.50 4:03.42 4:45.78 5:28.04

6:10.04 6:48.78

Women 40-44 1000 Yard Free
SAMS-GA44Aziz, Kristin A1 12:01.76

32.78 1:08.14 2:20.951:44.45

2:57.53 3:33.99 4:10.64 4:47.44

5:23.88 6:00.63 6:36.89 7:13.48

7:50.18 8:26.57 9:03.05 9:39.42

10:15.71 10:51.93 11:27.58 12:01.76

RAY-GA44Qualls-Kalafut, Mary E2 12:44.20

35.51 1:13.50 2:30.081:51.97

3:08.10 3:45.73 4:23.44 5:01.37

5:40.20 6:18.67 6:56.51 7:34.65

8:13.45 8:52.01 9:31.40 10:09.95

10:49.04 11:28.27 12:06.50 12:44.20

SMM-GA40Bolan, Kristy H3 13:07.97

35.50 1:13.51 2:31.561:52.49

3:10.85 3:50.68 4:29.98 5:09.82

5:49.89 6:30.04 7:10.20 7:50.12

8:30.24 9:10.42 9:50.14 10:30.48

11:10.10 11:49.59 12:29.18 13:07.97

SAMS-GA41Meador, Maureen M--- NS

Women 40-44 50 Yard Back
DYNA-GA44Vazquez, Maria E1 34.20

GMKW-GA43Thompson, Karen2 37.96

HURM-GA41Bradley, Sally B--- NS

Women 40-44 100 Yard Back
GMKW-GA41Terroba, Raquel1 1:33.58

45.75 1:33.58

Women 40-44 200 Yard Back
DYNA-GA44Vazquez, Maria E1 2:33.06

37.47 1:16.37 2:33.061:55.10

GMKW-GA41Terroba, Raquel2 3:19.21

45.59 1:34.39 3:19.212:27.06

Women 40-44 50 Yard Breast
EXCL-SE43Davis, Dee1 40.06

GMKW-GA41Terroba, Raquel2 46.73

HURM-GA41Bradley, Sally B--- NS

EXCL-SE42Rietz, Heather--- NS

Women 40-44 100 Yard Breast
EXCL-SE43Davis, Dee1 1:29.55

39.93 1:29.55

GMKW-GA41Terroba, Raquel2 1:37.41

47.55 1:37.41

Women 40-44 200 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA41Terroba, Raquel1 3:30.60

48.02 1:40.60 3:30.602:36.68

EXCL-SE43Davis, Dee--- DQ

41.50 1:29.52 DQ2:21.43

Women 40-44 50 Yard Fly
SAMS-GA44Aziz, Kristin A1 34.15

SAMS-GA41Meador, Maureen M--- NS

EXCL-SE42Rietz, Heather--- NS

Women 40-44 100 Yard Fly
RAY-GA44Qualls-Kalafut, Mary E1 1:11.04

34.22 1:11.04

SAMS-GA41Meador, Maureen M--- NS

EXCL-SE42Rietz, Heather--- NS

Women 40-44 100 Yard IM
SAMS-GA44Aziz, Kristin A1 1:13.51

35.50 1:13.51

GMKW-GA40Dekutowski, Sallie2 1:13.94

35.57 1:13.94

EXCL-SE43Davis, Dee3 1:26.58

44.70 1:26.58

GMKW-GA41Terroba, Raquel4 1:29.64

43.50 1:29.64

RAY-GA43Nastasi, Bridget--- NS

EXCL-SE42Rietz, Heather--- NS

SAMS-GA41Meador, Maureen M--- NS

GMKW-GA43Thompson, Karen--- NS

Women 40-44 200 Yard IM
SAMS-GA44Aziz, Kristin A1 2:34.10

35.20 1:14.93 2:34.102:01.68

RAY-GA44Qualls-Kalafut, Mary E2 2:40.26

32.73 1:15.43 2:40.262:05.38

RAY-GA43Nastasi, Bridget3 2:51.77

38.33 1:25.20 2:51.772:14.28

GMKW-GA41Terroba, Raquel4 3:16.64

47.50 1:37.21 3:16.642:32.22

EXCL-SE42Rietz, Heather--- NS

SAMS-GA41Meador, Maureen M--- NS

Women 45-49 50 Yard Free
UNAT-GA47Ibarguen, Alison1 29.50

UNAT-SC45Reinke, Cheryl M2 30.34

SAMS-GA45Holly, Carol3 31.09

UNAT-GA47Miller, Patty P4 31.28

UNAT-GA49Cochran, Muriel--- NS

GMKW-GA49Malan, Marina--- NS

Women 45-49 100 Yard Free
UNAT-SC45Reinke, Cheryl M1 1:04.27

31.02 1:04.27

SAMS-GA45Holly, Carol2 1:09.18

33.01 1:09.18

UNAT-GA47Miller, Patty P3 1:12.17

34.35 1:12.17

UNAT-GA49Cochran, Muriel4 1:12.23

34.31 1:12.23

GMKW-GA49Malan, Marina--- NS

Women 45-49 200 Yard Free
UNAT-SC45Reinke, Cheryl M1 2:17.18

31.68 1:06.48 2:17.181:42.16

ARTN-GA47Bianchi, Felicia2 2:28.42

35.81 1:13.69 2:28.421:51.37

UNAT-GA49Cochran, Muriel--- NS

Women 45-49 500 Yard Free
UNAT-SC45Reinke, Cheryl M1 5:58.63

31.76 1:06.49 2:18.841:42.35

2:55.56 3:32.24 4:09.34 4:46.71

5:23.44 5:58.63

ARTN-GA47Bianchi, Felicia2 6:28.04

36.00 1:14.47 2:33.631:53.97

3:13.18 3:52.51 4:32.06 5:11.29

5:50.13 6:28.04

UNAT-GA49Cochran, Muriel3 6:54.94

36.43 1:16.48 2:40.881:58.44

3:23.54 4:06.73 4:49.68 5:32.11

6:14.24 6:54.94

UNAT-GA47Miller, Patty P4 7:24.83

37.45 1:20.09 2:52.322:06.12

3:38.12 4:23.52 5:09.60 5:55.51

6:41.87 7:24.83

Women 45-49 1000 Yard Free
UNAT-SC45Reinke, Cheryl M1 12:05.94

32.93 1:08.41 2:21.071:44.56

2:57.46 3:34.11 4:10.50 4:47.46

5:24.22 6:00.93 6:37.28 7:13.79

7:50.48 8:27.10 9:03.69 9:40.41

10:16.95 10:54.12 11:30.53 12:05.94

ARTN-GA47Bianchi, Felicia2 13:11.51

36.32 1:14.53 2:33.851:54.01

3:13.76 3:53.74 4:33.93 5:14.08

5:54.07 6:34.34 7:14.29 7:54.26

8:33.80 9:13.69 9:53.32 10:33.37

11:13.11 11:52.97 12:32.40 13:11.51
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Women 45-49 50 Yard Back
UNAT-GA47Ibarguen, Alison1 34.71

ARTN-GA47Bianchi, Felicia2 40.15

UNAT-GA49Cochran, Muriel3 42.14

Women 45-49 100 Yard Back
ARTN-GA47Bianchi, Felicia1 1:24.63

41.79 1:24.63

Women 45-49 200 Yard Back
ARTN-GA47Bianchi, Felicia1 2:55.77

42.95 1:27.58 2:55.772:12.10

Women 45-49 50 Yard Breast
UNAT-GA47Ibarguen, Alison1 38.03

SSS-GA48Krugman, Elaine2 42.69

UNAT-GA49Cochran, Muriel--- NS

Women 45-49 100 Yard Breast
SSS-GA48Krugman, Elaine1 1:33.79

44.70 1:33.79

Women 45-49 200 Yard Breast
SSS-GA48Krugman, Elaine1 3:29.42

49.01 1:42.76 3:29.422:36.68

Women 45-49 50 Yard Fly
UNAT-GA47Miller, Patty P1 36.08

GMKW-GA49Malan, Marina--- NS

SAMS-GA45Holly, Carol--- NS

Women 45-49 100 Yard Fly
GMKW-GA49Malan, Marina--- NS

Women 45-49 100 Yard IM
UNAT-GA47Ibarguen, Alison1 1:13.15

34.38 1:13.15

ARTN-GA47Bianchi, Felicia2 1:24.71

41.22 1:24.71

UNAT-GA49Cochran, Muriel3 1:25.64

40.32 1:25.64

UNAT-GA47Miller, Patty P4 1:30.19

43.13 1:30.19

SAMS-GA45Holly, Carol--- NS

GMKW-GA49Malan, Marina--- NS

Women 50-54 50 Yard Free
SMRT-SC50Wilber, Dara H1 28.95

ASLM-GA50Lavery, Catherine F2 30.40

SAMS-GA53Beach, Lynn3 30.64

SMM-GA50Selby, Tana M4 30.82

DYNA-GA53Ayers, Cheryl L5 32.45

DYNA-GA52Howell, Allison M6 34.36

SSS-GA53Beall, Suzy7 37.10

UNAT-GA53Huggins, Laura E8 37.94

Women 50-54 100 Yard Free
GMKW-GA51Almand, Jennifer C1 1:06.82

32.84 1:06.82

ASLM-GA50Lavery, Catherine F2 1:07.79

32.39 1:07.79

DYNA-GA53Ayers, Cheryl L3 1:13.13

34.53 1:13.13

DYNA-GA52Howell, Allison M4 1:16.82

36.07 1:16.82

UNAT-GA52Leddon, Mary W5 1:17.29

35.35 1:17.29

NAVY-SE52DeStafney, Nan6 1:17.69

37.70 1:17.69

SSS-GA53Beall, Suzy7 1:21.92

38.88 1:21.92

UNAT-GA54Craigg, Linda8 1:38.29

43.82 1:38.29

GMKW-GA50Greene, Whitley R--- NS

Women 50-54 200 Yard Free
SAMS-GA53Beach, Lynn1 2:29.97

33.96 1:11.89 2:29.971:51.81

GMKW-GA51Almand, Jennifer C2 2:34.16

34.97 1:13.34 2:34.161:53.89

ASLM-GA50Lavery, Catherine F3 2:35.10

33.73 1:12.35 2:35.101:53.28

DYNA-GA53Ayers, Cheryl L4 2:50.56

35.27 1:17.71 2:50.562:05.19

DYNA-GA52Howell, Allison M5 2:58.83

37.93 1:22.50 2:58.832:10.65

SSS-GA53Beall, Suzy6 3:01.04

41.56 1:27.69 3:01.042:15.86

UNAT-GA54Craigg, Linda7 3:41.63

Women 50-54 500 Yard Free
SAMS-GA53Beach, Lynn1 6:39.34

34.91 1:13.82 2:36.121:54.33

3:17.87 3:59.41 4:40.62 5:21.84

6:01.93 6:39.34

NAVY-SE52DeStafney, Nan2 8:03.99

42.29 1:29.87 3:08.392:19.10

3:59.66 4:50.73 5:41.31 6:33.25

7:20.28 8:03.99

UNAT-GA54Craigg, Linda3 10:05.17

1:45.11 3:49.082:45.86

4:52.56 8:03.67

10:05.17

ASLM-GA50Lavery, Catherine F--- NS

Women 50-54 1000 Yard Free
SAMS-GA53Beach, Lynn1 13:42.71

35.13 1:15.16 2:39.691:56.96

3:22.18 4:05.06 4:47.72 5:29.89

6:12.10 6:53.77 7:35.75 8:17.62

8:59.04 9:40.22 10:21.48 11:02.22

11:43.26 12:23.62 13:04.92 13:42.71

Women 50-54 50 Yard Back
GMKW-GA50Greene, Whitley R1 33.51

SMRT-SC50Wilber, Dara H2 34.01

GKMS-SE53Burlingame, Sharon M3 35.88

SAMS-GA53Beach, Lynn4 38.22

DYNA-GA53Ayers, Cheryl L5 43.16

UNAT-GA53Huggins, Laura E6 44.94

SSS-GA53Beall, Suzy7 46.58

GMKW-GA50Rountree, Cheryl L--- NS

Women 50-54 100 Yard Back
GMKW-GA50Rountree, Cheryl L1 1:37.47

47.85 1:37.47

UNAT-GA53Huggins, Laura E2 1:41.43

47.90 1:41.43

UNAT-GA54Craigg, Linda3 1:44.51

Women 50-54 200 Yard Back
GKMS-SE53Burlingame, Sharon M1 2:51.83

41.32 1:25.17 2:51.832:09.85

GMKW-GA50Rountree, Cheryl L2 3:25.26

44.27 1:35.69 3:25.262:32.68

UNAT-GA54Craigg, Linda3 3:52.06

53.71 3:52.062:52.89

Women 50-54 50 Yard Breast
SMRT-SC50Wilber, Dara H1 36.80

DYNA-GA52Howell, Allison M2 40.17

SAMS-GA53Beach, Lynn3 40.98

ASLM-GA50Lavery, Catherine F4 42.60

GMKW-GA50Rountree, Cheryl L5 47.55

UNAT-GA53Huggins, Laura E6 48.11

Women 50-54 100 Yard Breast
SMRT-SC50Wilber, Dara H1 1:18.11

37.89 1:18.11

GMKW-GA51Almand, Jennifer C2 1:24.25

40.77 1:24.25

DYNA-GA52Howell, Allison M3 1:28.47

41.02 1:28.47

SAMS-GA53Beach, Lynn4 1:28.95

42.43 1:28.95

GKMS-SE53Burlingame, Sharon M5 1:31.36

43.46 1:31.36

ASLM-GA50Lavery, Catherine F6 1:32.46

44.83 1:32.46

UNAT-GA52Leddon, Mary W7 1:35.20

43.99 1:35.20

UNAT-GA53Huggins, Laura E8 1:45.47

48.55 1:45.47

Women 50-54 200 Yard Breast
SMRT-SC50Wilber, Dara H1 2:46.80

38.38 1:21.34 2:46.802:03.72

GMKW-GA51Almand, Jennifer C2 3:07.39

41.61 1:28.58 3:07.392:17.95

GMKW-GA50Rountree, Cheryl L3 3:56.80

51.45 1:51.56 3:56.802:52.72

Women 50-54 50 Yard Fly
SMM-GA50Selby, Tana M1 35.09

ASLM-GA50Lavery, Catherine F2 39.40

SSS-GA53Beall, Suzy3 51.79
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Women 50-54 100 Yard Fly
GMKW-GA50Greene, Whitley R1 1:14.67

33.90 1:14.67

GMKW-GA50Rountree, Cheryl L--- NS

NAVY-SE52DeStafney, Nan--- NS

Women 50-54 100 Yard IM
SMRT-SC50Wilber, Dara H1 1:11.92

34.24 1:11.92

GMKW-GA51Almand, Jennifer C2 1:17.59

37.50 1:17.59

SAMS-GA53Beach, Lynn3 1:18.47

37.98 1:18.47

ASLM-GA50Lavery, Catherine F4 1:23.88

41.18 1:23.88

DYNA-GA52Howell, Allison M5 1:29.04

43.37 1:29.04

UNAT-GA52Leddon, Mary W6 1:29.17

39.99 1:29.17

DYNA-GA53Ayers, Cheryl L7 1:33.00

41.45 1:33.00

UNAT-GA53Huggins, Laura E8 1:39.11

47.17 1:39.11

SSS-GA53Beall, Suzy9 1:42.04

49.54 1:42.04

GMKW-GA50Greene, Whitley R--- NS

SMM-GA50Selby, Tana M--- NS

Women 50-54 200 Yard IM
SMRT-SC50Wilber, Dara H1 2:35.13

34.31 1:13.92 2:35.131:58.64

SMM-GA50Selby, Tana M2 2:57.49

38.11 1:26.17 2:57.492:16.37

GKMS-SE53Burlingame, Sharon M3 3:00.37

40.27 1:25.37 3:00.372:18.28

NAVY-SE52DeStafney, Nan4 3:23.65

43.39 1:40.33 3:23.652:39.24

SSS-GA53Beall, Suzy5 3:41.87

53.45 1:49.14 3:41.872:55.80

GMKW-GA50Rountree, Cheryl L--- NS

Women 50-54 400 Yard IM
SMRT-SC50Wilber, Dara H1 5:31.76

36.17 1:21.73 2:44.512:02.90

3:30.58 4:16.77 4:55.20 5:31.76

SSS-GA53Beall, Suzy2 7:54.62

56.99 4:02.13

5:10.68 7:08.61 7:54.62

Women 55-59 50 Yard Free
DYNA-GA56Sharpe, Pamela E1 29.44

UNAT-GA59Larson, Joyce M2 39.05

GMKW-GA56Payne, Sherryl L3 41.13

Women 55-59 100 Yard Free
DYNA-GA56Sharpe, Pamela E--- NS

Women 55-59 200 Yard Free
NCMS-NC55Smith, Alison J1 3:16.88

43.64 1:34.69 3:16.882:27.17

Women 55-59 1000 Yard Free
DYNA-GA56Mattson, Skippy1 13:12.05

36.39 1:14.56 2:32.771:53.62

3:12.22 3:51.64 4:31.17 5:10.98

5:50.86 6:30.75 7:10.65 7:50.50

8:30.51 9:10.69 9:50.64 10:30.55

11:11.06 11:51.48 12:31.73 13:12.05

NCMS-NC55Smith, Alison J2 17:12.44

46.22 1:36.41 3:20.012:28.08

4:11.37 5:03.19 5:54.53 6:46.16

7:38.60 8:30.95 9:22.11 10:13.62

11:05.96 11:58.37 12:50.48 13:42.92

14:35.45 15:28.03 16:20.68 17:12.44

Women 55-59 50 Yard Back
UNAT-GA59Larson, Joyce M1 49.53

GMKW-GA56Payne, Sherryl L2 52.86

DYNA-GA56Sharpe, Pamela E--- NS

Women 55-59 100 Yard Back
UNAT-GA59Larson, Joyce M1 1:48.05

50.78 1:48.05

GMKW-GA56Payne, Sherryl L2 2:03.26

59.06 2:03.26

Women 55-59 200 Yard Back
DYNA-GA56Mattson, Skippy1 2:41.46

39.72 1:19.84 2:41.462:00.42

Women 55-59 50 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA56Mattson, Skippy1 36.41

DYNA-GA56Sharpe, Pamela E2 38.94

NCMS-NC55Smith, Alison J3 50.02

UNAT-GA59Larson, Joyce M4 51.05

Women 55-59 100 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA56Mattson, Skippy1 1:19.87

37.88 1:19.87

UNAT-GA59Larson, Joyce M2 1:50.41

50.94 1:50.41

DYNA-GA56Sharpe, Pamela E--- NS

Women 55-59 200 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA56Mattson, Skippy1 2:54.46

39.95 1:23.16 2:54.462:07.63

NCMS-NC55Smith, Alison J2 3:37.90

51.00 1:46.44 3:37.902:43.15

Women 55-59 50 Yard Fly
DYNA-GA56Sharpe, Pamela E1 37.19

GMKW-GA56Payne, Sherryl L2 47.95

Women 55-59 200 Yard Fly
DYNA-GA56Sharpe, Pamela E1 3:31.08

45.30 1:39.21 3:31.082:34.28

Women 55-59 100 Yard IM
GMKW-GA56Payne, Sherryl L1 1:55.50

DYNA-GA56Sharpe, Pamela E--- NS

Women 55-59 200 Yard IM
DYNA-GA56Mattson, Skippy1 2:46.65

39.50 1:22.33 2:46.652:07.22

Women 60-64 50 Yard Free
AMS-SE63Roark, Frances L1 48.32

Women 60-64 200 Yard Free
GMKW-GA61Serra, Linda A1 5:03.00

1:07.52 2:30.41 5:03.003:48.76

Women 60-64 500 Yard Free
ARTN-GA60Martin, Michelle E--- NS

Women 60-64 50 Yard Back
GMKW-GA61Serra, Linda A1 59.49

Women 60-64 100 Yard Back
GMKW-GA61Serra, Linda A1 2:17.58

1:06.34 2:17.58

Women 60-64 200 Yard Back
GMKW-GA61Serra, Linda A1 5:20.16

1:10.75 2:34.92 5:20.164:00.36

Women 60-64 50 Yard Breast
AMS-SE63Roark, Frances L1 52.24

GMKW-GA61Serra, Linda A2 1:12.57

Women 60-64 100 Yard Breast
AMS-SE63Roark, Frances L1 1:51.57

53.91 1:51.57

GMKW-GA61Serra, Linda A2 2:41.95

1:19.17 2:41.95

Women 60-64 200 Yard Breast
AMS-SE63Roark, Frances L1 4:04.64

55.80 1:58.67 4:04.643:04.44

GMKW-GA61Serra, Linda A2 5:51.71

1:22.45 2:51.65 5:51.714:24.21

Women 60-64 50 Yard Fly
AMS-SE63Roark, Frances L1 58.24

Women 60-64 100 Yard Fly
ARTN-GA60Martin, Michelle E--- NS

Women 60-64 200 Yard Fly
ARTN-GA60Martin, Michelle E--- NS

Women 60-64 100 Yard IM
AMS-SE63Roark, Frances L1 2:01.38

1:03.01 2:01.38

ARTN-GA60Martin, Michelle E--- NS

Women 65-69 50 Yard Free
GMKW-GA66Marane, Bentley B1 41.69

GMKW-GA66Ottosen, Sue2 53.65
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(Women 65-69 50 Yard Free)

GMKW-GA67Lent, Beth3 57.31

Women 65-69 100 Yard Free
GMKW-GA68Mead, Mary-Mead A1 1:52.11

53.53 1:52.11

GMKW-GA67Lent, Beth2 2:16.65

1:02.75 2:16.65

Women 65-69 200 Yard Free
GMKW-GA68Mead, Mary-Mead A1 4:05.57

57.04 2:00.04 4:05.573:05.70

GMKW-GA66Ottosen, Sue2 4:18.43

55.03 2:02.89 4:18.433:11.65

Women 65-69 500 Yard Free
GMKW-GA66Marane, Bentley B1 9:02.41

47.55 1:40.94 3:33.242:36.84

4:29.03 5:23.67 6:19.47 7:14.39

8:09.55 9:02.41

Women 65-69 1000 Yard Free
GMKW-GA66Marane, Bentley B1 18:20.15

47.80 1:40.37 3:29.742:34.32

4:25.72 5:21.15 6:16.80 7:12.90

8:09.00 9:04.98 9:59.64 10:55.94

11:51.44 12:47.48 13:44.79 14:41.13

15:36.83 16:32.62 17:28.33 18:20.15

Women 65-69 50 Yard Back
GMKW-GA67Lent, Beth1 1:18.98

Women 65-69 100 Yard Back
GMKW-GA66Marane, Bentley B1 2:06.92

1:02.61 2:06.92

GMKW-GA66Ottosen, Sue2 2:12.14

1:03.93 2:12.14

GMKW-GA67Lent, Beth3 2:56.93

1:24.93 2:56.93

Women 65-69 200 Yard Back
GMKW-GA67Lent, Beth1 6:23.37

1:27.76 3:09.57 6:23.374:47.30

Women 65-69 50 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA66Ottosen, Sue1 1:06.81

GMKW-GA68Mead, Mary-Mead A2 1:07.90

Women 65-69 100 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA68Mead, Mary-Mead A1 2:33.03

1:10.96 2:33.03

Women 65-69 200 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA68Mead, Mary-Mead A1 5:47.31

1:18.40 2:48.86 5:47.314:21.92

Women 65-69 50 Yard Fly
GMKW-GA66Marane, Bentley B1 55.46

Women 65-69 100 Yard IM
GMKW-GA68Mead, Mary-Mead A1 2:22.00

1:09.28 2:22.00

Women 70-74 50 Yard Free
ASLM-GA70Callaway, Priscilla W1 45.55

GMKW-GA74Petmecky, Dolores E2 56.39

Women 70-74 100 Yard Free
ASLM-GA70Callaway, Priscilla W1 1:38.61

46.83 1:38.61

GMKW-GA74Petmecky, Dolores E2 2:04.40

59.01 2:04.40

Women 70-74 200 Yard Free
ASLM-GA70Callaway, Priscilla W1 3:32.64

49.61 1:44.36 3:32.642:39.75

GMKW-GA74Petmecky, Dolores E--- NS

Women 70-74 500 Yard Free
GMKW-GA74Petmecky, Dolores E1 11:07.29

56.61 1:58.42 4:13.203:05.32

5:20.38 6:29.20 7:38.93 8:47.10

9:57.80 11:07.29

ASLM-GA70Callaway, Priscilla W--- NS

Women 70-74 50 Yard Back
ISF-IN72Newell, Sally1 45.46

GMKW-GA74Petmecky, Dolores E--- NS

Women 70-74 100 Yard Back
GMKW-GA71Williams, Diana L1 2:02.09

58.91 2:02.09

Women 70-74 200 Yard Back
ISF-IN72Newell, Sally1 3:24.31

49.56 1:41.81 3:24.312:34.06

Women 70-74 50 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA74Petmecky, Dolores E1 1:04.26

ASLM-GA70Callaway, Priscilla W2 1:06.83

Women 70-74 50 Yard Fly
GMKW-GA71Williams, Diana L1 1:00.71

ASLM-GA70Callaway, Priscilla W2 1:03.66

Women 70-74 100 Yard Fly
ASLM-GA70Callaway, Priscilla W--- NS

Women 70-74 200 Yard Fly
GMKW-GA71Williams, Diana L1 5:35.46

57.98 5:35.46

Women 70-74 100 Yard IM
ASLM-GA70Callaway, Priscilla W1 2:10.92

1:04.12 2:10.92

Women 70-74 200 Yard IM
ISF-IN72Newell, Sally1 3:33.59

54.82 1:49.14 3:33.592:47.76

Women 75-79 50 Yard Free
DYNA-GA76Lancaster, Rocio1 47.36

DYNA-GA75Callaway, June2 1:04.47

Women 75-79 100 Yard Free
DYNA-GA76Lancaster, Rocio1 1:47.39

52.51 1:47.39

DYNA-GA75Callaway, June2 2:17.40

1:06.73 2:17.40

Women 75-79 200 Yard Free
DYNA-GA76Lancaster, Rocio1 3:53.80

55.12 1:56.17 3:53.802:57.78

DYNA-GA75Callaway, June2 4:37.47

1:07.84 2:19.29 4:37.473:29.95

Women 75-79 500 Yard Free
DYNA-GA76Lancaster, Rocio1 9:51.97

54.89 1:56.51 3:58.042:58.49

4:57.96 5:58.62 6:58.07 7:56.88

8:56.59 9:51.97

DYNA-GA75Callaway, June2 11:34.96

1:05.33 2:15.23 4:36.053:25.81

5:46.66 6:57.29 8:07.84 9:18.14

10:28.11 11:34.96

Women 75-79 1000 Yard Free
DYNA-GA75Callaway, June1 23:41.53

1:07.01 2:17.67 4:37.923:27.06

5:50.81 7:01.98 8:13.69 9:24.62

10:36.59 11:49.85 13:00.56 14:11.87

15:24.44 16:35.92 17:46.69 18:58.18

20:10.20 21:22.07 23:41.53

Women 75-79 50 Yard Back
DYNA-GA76Lancaster, Rocio1 55.25

DYNA-GA75Callaway, June2 1:09.16

Women 75-79 100 Yard Back
DYNA-GA76Lancaster, Rocio1 2:06.50

1:02.50 2:06.50

DYNA-GA75Callaway, June2 2:52.84

1:11.98 2:52.84

Women 75-79 200 Yard Back
DYNA-GA76Lancaster, Rocio1 4:29.82

1:04.86 2:15.61 4:29.823:25.95

Women 75-79 200 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA76Lancaster, Rocio1 5:12.00

1:13.37 2:34.45 5:12.003:55.00

Men 18-24 50 Yard Free
UNAT-SC24Moran, Brian D1 23.76

TTYM-GA19Hanna, Jared T2 25.85

CAMS-SE18Sumner, Samuel P3 26.95

Men 18-24 100 Yard Free
UNAT-SC24Moran, Brian D1 49.89

23.46 49.89
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Men 18-24 200 Yard Free
CAMS-SE18Sumner, Samuel P1 2:25.25

33.66 1:08.66 2:25.251:48.07

Men 18-24 50 Yard Breast
UNAT-SC24Moran, Brian D1 30.45

TTYM-GA19Hanna, Jared T2 32.22

CAMS-SE18Sumner, Samuel P3 36.14

Men 18-24 100 Yard Breast
TTYM-GA19Hanna, Jared T1 1:12.93

33.89 1:12.93

Men 18-24 200 Yard Breast
CAMS-SE18Sumner, Samuel P1 2:54.67

37.25 1:20.98 2:54.672:07.91

Men 18-24 50 Yard Fly
UNAT-SC24Moran, Brian D1 23.63

Men 18-24 100 Yard Fly
UNAT-SC24Moran, Brian D1 53.33

25.21 53.33

Men 18-24 100 Yard IM
TTYM-GA19Hanna, Jared T1 1:09.36

33.15 1:09.36

UNAT-SC24Moran, Brian D--- NS

Men 25-29 50 Yard Free
DYNA-GA28Joyce, Sean1 23.13

DYNA-GA28Dunn, Jonathan D2 23.80

GMKW-GA28Brown, Eric M3 24.85

TTYM-GA25Montooth, Patrick A4 24.87

HURM-GA26Crotty, Robert E5 25.59

SAMS-GA28Luckhurst, Jonathan6 27.25

ARTN-GA28Sutha, Ken7 29.01

AMS-SE27Shaw, Chris8 29.89

MCMS-SE26Paneri, Vaibhav9 34.32

Men 25-29 100 Yard Free
DYNA-GA29Buren, Paul J1 48.57

23.05 48.57

SMSC-GA25Slotnick, Mannfred H2 49.18

23.64 49.18

DYNA-GA28Dunn, Jonathan D3 51.13

24.39 51.13

UNAT-SC26Watson, Thomas4 52.35

25.27 52.35

SMSC-GA25Schreer, Zachary5 52.60

25.66 52.60

ARTN-GA26Jansen, Derek E6 53.69

25.98 53.69

ART-GA29Dietrich, Nicholas W7 54.05

26.28 54.05

SAMS-GA28Luckhurst, Jonathan8 59.95

28.81 59.95

AMS-SE27Shaw, Chris9 1:07.12

31.26 1:07.12

MCMS-SE26Paneri, Vaibhav10 1:11.48

HURM-GA26Crotty, Robert E--- NS

UNAT-GA28Rothacker, Jason--- NS

Men 25-29 200 Yard Free
DYNA-GA28Dunn, Jonathan D1 1:52.58

25.84 53.90 1:52.581:22.98

DYNA-GA29Buren, Paul J2 1:53.93

25.88 55.35 1:53.931:24.70

DYNA-GA27Hamilton, Chris3 2:03.16

28.75 59.15 2:03.161:30.97

GMKW-GA27Castillo, Joji R4 2:07.45

28.57 1:00.70 2:07.451:34.47

UNAT-GA28Rothacker, Jason5 2:12.15

27.52 59.66 2:12.151:35.08

AMS-SE27Shaw, Chris6 2:34.62

33.31 2:34.621:53.45

HURM-GA26Crotty, Robert E--- NS

ARTN-GA26Jansen, Derek E--- NS

Men 25-29 500 Yard Free
GMKW-GA27Castillo, Joji R1 5:45.48

30.38 1:03.68 2:13.771:38.48

2:49.30 3:25.03 4:00.20 4:35.46

5:12.30 5:45.48

UNAT-GA28Rothacker, Jason--- NS

Men 25-29 1000 Yard Free
TTYM-GA25Montooth, Patrick A1 14:56.24

38.07 1:20.76 2:48.252:04.47

3:32.52 4:16.69 5:02.53 5:47.45

6:33.01 7:18.72 8:03.53 8:48.54

9:34.25 10:20.58 11:06.51 11:52.53

12:38.09 13:24.24 14:10.42 14:56.24

Men 25-29 50 Yard Back
SMSC-GA25Schreer, Zachary1 26.99

DYNA-GA29Buren, Paul J2 27.30

TTYM-GA25Montooth, Patrick A3 27.99

DYNA-GA28Dunn, Jonathan D4 30.19

GMKW-GA27Castillo, Joji R5 30.33

MCMS-SE26Paneri, Vaibhav6 40.36

AMS-SE27Shaw, Chris7 41.75

Men 25-29 100 Yard Back
GMKW-GA28Brown, Eric M1 1:01.01

29.63 1:01.01

ARTN-GA26Jansen, Derek E2 1:02.19

30.77 1:02.19

TTYM-GA25Montooth, Patrick A3 1:03.19

29.79 1:03.19

ART-GA29Dietrich, Nicholas W4 1:08.68

33.56 1:08.68

ARTN-GA28Sutha, Ken5 1:13.38

34.55 1:13.38

MCMS-SE26Paneri, Vaibhav6 1:29.94

Men 25-29 200 Yard Back
SMSC-GA25Schreer, Zachary1 2:06.73

30.33 1:02.51 2:06.731:34.43

Men 25-29 50 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA28Joyce, Sean1 26.89

DYNA-GA27Hamilton, Chris2 30.28

DYNA-GA28Dunn, Jonathan D3 30.76

GMKW-GA27Castillo, Joji R4 32.52

TTYM-GA25Montooth, Patrick A5 32.88

SAMS-GA28Luckhurst, Jonathan6 35.72

MCMS-SE26Paneri, Vaibhav7 39.16

AMS-SE27Shaw, Chris8 40.69

HURM-GA26Crotty, Robert E--- NS

ARTN-GA26Jansen, Derek E--- NS

Men 25-29 100 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA28Joyce, Sean1 59.18

27.07 59.18

DYNA-GA27Hamilton, Chris2 1:06.96

31.42 1:06.96

TTYM-GA25Montooth, Patrick A3 1:11.18

32.79 1:11.18

GMKW-GA27Castillo, Joji R4 1:11.31

33.85 1:11.31

SAMS-GA28Luckhurst, Jonathan5 1:20.72

38.98 1:20.72

MCMS-SE26Paneri, Vaibhav6 1:24.88

40.38 1:24.88

AMS-SE27Shaw, Chris7 1:34.56

43.95 1:34.56

UNAT-GA28Rothacker, Jason--- NS

Men 25-29 200 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA27Castillo, Joji R1 2:30.19

34.36 1:12.01 2:30.191:50.54

DYNA-GA29Buren, Paul J2 2:37.11

37.05 1:18.26 2:37.111:58.99

UNAT-GA28Rothacker, Jason3 2:39.51

33.75 1:12.52 2:39.511:55.11

DYNA-GA27Hamilton, Chris--- DQ

33.84 1:11.20 DQ1:50.69

Men 25-29 50 Yard Fly
DYNA-GA28Joyce, Sean1 24.49

ART-GA29Dietrich, Nicholas W*2 26.30

DYNA-GA28Dunn, Jonathan D*2 26.30

GMKW-GA28Brown, Eric M4 27.79

ARTN-GA28Sutha, Ken5 31.33

HURM-GA26Crotty, Robert E--- NS

Men 25-29 100 Yard Fly
SMSC-GA25Slotnick, Mannfred H1 54.84

25.84 54.84

UNAT-SC26Watson, Thomas2 58.00

27.30 58.00

ARTN-GA26Jansen, Derek E3 58.61

27.63 58.61
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SMSC-GA25Schreer, Zachary4 58.73

28.13 58.73

DYNA-GA28Dunn, Jonathan D5 59.12

27.74 59.12

ART-GA29Dietrich, Nicholas W6 59.26

27.84 59.26

GMKW-GA28Brown, Eric M--- NS

DYNA-GA29Buren, Paul J--- NS

HURM-GA26Crotty, Robert E--- NS

Men 25-29 200 Yard Fly
ARTN-GA26Jansen, Derek E1 2:16.77

30.12 1:03.43 2:16.771:39.73

DYNA-GA29Buren, Paul J2 2:19.00

28.42 1:02.00 2:19.001:38.62

ART-GA29Dietrich, Nicholas W3 2:23.76

32.36 1:09.40 2:23.761:47.68

Men 25-29 100 Yard IM
SMSC-GA25Slotnick, Mannfred H1 56.12

25.39 56.12

ARTN-GA26Jansen, Derek E2 59.91

29.17 59.91

DYNA-GA28Dunn, Jonathan D3 1:00.74

29.06 1:00.74

DYNA-GA27Hamilton, Chris4 1:01.27

29.24 1:01.27

UNAT-SC26Watson, Thomas5 1:01.36

28.39 1:01.36

GMKW-GA28Brown, Eric M6 1:02.11

28.32 1:02.11

TTYM-GA25Montooth, Patrick A7 1:04.29

29.01 1:04.29

DYNA-GA29Buren, Paul J--- NS

DYNA-GA28Joyce, Sean--- NS

HURM-GA26Crotty, Robert E--- NS

Men 25-29 200 Yard IM
SMSC-GA25Slotnick, Mannfred H1 2:03.50

26.29 57.78 2:03.501:34.74

ARTN-GA26Jansen, Derek E2 2:14.39

28.19 1:04.09 2:14.391:42.78

DYNA-GA27Hamilton, Chris3 2:18.23

31.08 1:07.58 2:18.231:45.82

ART-GA29Dietrich, Nicholas W4 2:19.86

29.22 1:05.39 2:19.861:48.21

TTYM-GA25Montooth, Patrick A5 2:25.39

30.25 1:05.04 2:25.391:49.69

GMKW-GA28Brown, Eric M--- NS

HURM-GA26Crotty, Robert E--- NS

Men 25-29 400 Yard IM
DYNA-GA29Buren, Paul J1 5:19.60

23.65 58.48 2:30.681:45.25

3:18.64 4:07.20 4:44.72 5:19.60

Men 30-34 50 Yard Free
UNAT-GA32Daniels, Philip J1 23.78

GMKW-GA31Fennessy, John M2 23.98

SAVM-GA32Millican, Jacob A3 24.10

DYNA-GA31Tourgeman, Evyatar4 27.24

Men 30-34 100 Yard Free
DYNA-GA31Tourgeman, Evyatar1 58.39

29.05 58.39

GMKW-GA30Gayle, John D2 1:09.31

Men 30-34 200 Yard Free
SAVM-GA32Millican, Jacob A1 2:08.63

28.25 59.92 2:08.631:33.93

DYNA-GA31Tourgeman, Evyatar2 2:21.81

32.25 1:08.24 2:21.811:46.19

Men 30-34 500 Yard Free
UNAT-GA32Daniels, Philip J1 5:34.01

27.61 57.91 2:03.191:29.82

2:37.42 3:12.21 3:47.79 4:23.63

4:59.62 5:34.01

Men 30-34 50 Yard Back
DYNA-GA31Tourgeman, Evyatar1 32.10

Men 30-34 100 Yard Back
SAVM-GA32Millican, Jacob A1 1:03.50

30.37 1:03.50

DYNA-GA31Tourgeman, Evyatar2 1:15.22

36.39 1:15.22

Men 30-34 50 Yard Breast
UNAT-GA32Daniels, Philip J1 29.86

GMKW-GA31Fennessy, John M2 30.86

SAVM-GA32Millican, Jacob A3 35.43

Men 30-34 100 Yard Breast
UNAT-GA32Daniels, Philip J1 1:06.16

31.26 1:06.16

GMKW-GA31Fennessy, John M2 1:08.56

31.98 1:08.56

Men 30-34 200 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA31Fennessy, John M1 2:32.63

35.64 1:14.65 2:32.631:53.48

Men 30-34 50 Yard Fly
GMKW-GA31Fennessy, John M1 25.37

DYNA-GA31Tourgeman, Evyatar2 30.26

Men 30-34 100 Yard Fly
GMKW-GA31Fennessy, John M1 57.62

26.52 57.62

DYNA-GA31Tourgeman, Evyatar2 1:12.29

34.78 1:12.29

Men 30-34 100 Yard IM
GMKW-GA31Fennessy, John M1 1:01.51

29.07 1:01.51

UNAT-GA32Daniels, Philip J2 1:02.29

31.16 1:02.29

GMKW-GA30Gayle, John D3 1:02.93

29.36 1:02.93

Men 30-34 200 Yard IM
GMKW-GA31Fennessy, John M1 2:18.34

27.29 1:06.01 2:18.341:45.26

DYNA-GA31Tourgeman, Evyatar2 2:38.62

34.32 1:16.13 2:38.622:07.04

Men 35-39 50 Yard Free
GMKW-GA38Tartaglione, Mike1 24.13

LA-GA39Ibrahim, Tamer2 24.17

TTYM-GA38Raab, Scott3 24.34

UNAT-GA38Swan, Mark4 25.23

ART-GA36Murray, Chad5 25.48

DYNA-GA38Lontz, Josh E6 25.68

DYNA-GA38Palm, Jeff A--- NS

Men 35-39 100 Yard Free
DYNA-GA38Palm, Jeff A1 51.28

25.17 51.28

DYNA-GA39Ely, Shane M2 52.09

25.57 52.09

GMKW-GA38Tartaglione, Mike3 54.42

25.67 54.42

UNAT-GA38Castner, Scott V4 55.51

27.11 55.51

UNAT-GA39Merrick, Robert S5 56.00

26.48 56.00

ART-GA36Murray, Chad6 56.07

26.91 56.07

HURM-GA39Sidor, Kevin--- NS

DYNA-GA38Lontz, Josh E--- NS

LA-GA39Ibrahim, Tamer--- NS

Men 35-39 200 Yard Free
DYNA-GA38Palm, Jeff A1 1:54.13

26.85 55.94 1:54.131:25.14

DYNA-GA39Ely, Shane M2 1:56.64

27.68 57.44 1:56.641:27.42

UNAT-GA38Castner, Scott V3 2:02.81

29.72 1:01.20 2:02.811:32.52

DYNA-GA38Lontz, Josh E4 2:07.44

29.82 1:02.10 2:07.441:35.41

ARTN-GA39Rencher, Bill5 2:24.03

34.24 1:10.69 2:24.031:47.51

LA-GA39Ibrahim, Tamer--- NS

Men 35-39 500 Yard Free
DYNA-GA39Ely, Shane M1 4:56.64

28.14 57.92 1:58.461:28.20

2:28.85 2:59.59 3:29.69 3:59.60

4:28.89 4:56.64

DYNA-GA38Palm, Jeff A2 5:14.43

28.36 59.77 2:03.971:31.42

2:36.78 3:08.97 3:40.88 4:12.64

4:43.83 5:14.43
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UNAT-GA38Castner, Scott V3 5:29.04

30.02 1:02.10 2:08.241:34.98

2:41.50 3:14.98 3:48.60 4:22.30

4:55.87 5:29.04

HURM-GA39Sidor, Kevin--- NS

LA-GA39Ibrahim, Tamer--- NS

Men 35-39 1000 Yard Free
DYNA-GA39Ely, Shane M1 10:46.92

29.07 1:00.21 2:04.231:32.16

2:36.42 3:08.78 3:41.45 4:13.92

4:46.84 5:19.39 5:52.14 6:24.88

6:57.52 7:30.60 8:03.45 8:36.57

9:09.53 9:42.23 10:14.96 10:46.92

DYNA-GA38Palm, Jeff A2 11:11.55

29.39 1:01.09 2:04.391:32.73

2:36.55 3:09.35 3:42.13 4:15.16

4:48.03 5:21.44 5:55.55 6:29.91

7:03.92 7:38.19 8:13.27 9:24.64

10:01.18 10:36.67 11:11.55

LA-GA39Ibrahim, Tamer3 11:16.79

27.99 59.46 2:04.181:31.60

2:36.82 3:10.09 3:43.20 4:16.17

4:49.39 5:23.08 5:56.61 6:30.90

7:05.34 7:40.83 8:17.23 8:53.71

9:30.49 10:06.22 10:42.45 11:16.79

UNAT-GA38Castner, Scott V4 11:27.72

31.84 1:05.86 2:16.001:40.85

2:51.11 3:26.27 4:01.52 4:36.76

5:12.12 5:47.14 6:21.68 6:56.03

7:30.24 8:04.48 8:38.68 9:12.66

9:46.64 10:20.32 10:54.41 11:27.72

ARTN-GA39Rencher, Bill5 13:39.84

36.95 1:16.13 2:38.081:56.91

3:20.03 4:02.56 4:44.64 5:26.75

6:09.00 6:51.43 7:33.66 8:15.64

8:57.39 9:39.04 10:20.51 11:01.99

11:43.19 12:23.36 13:02.95 13:39.84

Men 35-39 50 Yard Back
AWJ-GA39Mortimer, Steve R1 25.69

TTYM-GA38Raab, Scott2 29.66

UNAT-GA39Merrick, Robert S3 30.16

DYNA-GA38Lontz, Josh E--- NS

Men 35-39 100 Yard Back
AWJ-GA39Mortimer, Steve R1 54.68

26.52 54.68

DYNA-GA38Palm, Jeff A2 58.41

28.35 58.41

DYNA-GA38Lontz, Josh E--- NS

Men 35-39 200 Yard Back
DYNA-GA38Palm, Jeff A1 2:12.03

31.39 1:05.31 2:12.031:39.45

DYNA-GA38Lontz, Josh E--- NS

Men 35-39 50 Yard Breast
TTYM-GA38Raab, Scott1 32.59

UNAT-GA38Swan, Mark2 36.16

Men 35-39 100 Yard Breast
TTYM-GA38Raab, Scott1 1:10.33

33.51 1:10.33

Men 35-39 50 Yard Fly
AWJ-GA39Mortimer, Steve R1 24.20

GMKW-GA38Tartaglione, Mike2 26.25

TTYM-GA38Raab, Scott3 27.05

DYNA-GA39Ely, Shane M4 27.95

ART-GA36Murray, Chad5 28.49

UNAT-GA38Castner, Scott V6 29.03

DYNA-GA38Lontz, Josh E7 29.34

Men 35-39 100 Yard Fly
DYNA-GA39Ely, Shane M1 58.48

27.67 58.48

TTYM-GA38Raab, Scott2 1:02.06

29.08 1:02.06

Men 35-39 200 Yard Fly
AWJ-GA39Mortimer, Steve R1 2:00.45

26.74 57.69 2:00.451:28.71

Men 35-39 100 Yard IM
TTYM-GA38Raab, Scott1 1:04.69

30.03 1:04.69

UNAT-GA39Merrick, Robert S2 1:05.34

29.40 1:05.34

UNAT-GA38Castner, Scott V3 1:05.43

30.78 1:05.43

HURM-GA39Sidor, Kevin--- NS

Men 35-39 200 Yard IM
AWJ-GA39Mortimer, Steve R1 1:57.23

26.12 54.86 1:57.231:29.15

DYNA-GA38Palm, Jeff A2 2:12.53

27.36 1:02.89 2:12.531:43.15

Men 40-44 50 Yard Free
NCMS-NC40Murray, Jeff L1 22.51

UNAT-GA43Weber, Mark A2 22.94

GMKW-GA40Beatty, Mark S3 23.23

UNAT-GA43Hodges, Brad4 24.17

GMKW-GA42Stith, Andrew W5 24.47

AWJ-GA43Tacca, Jeffrey6 24.85

UNAT-GA43Davis, Brett A7 25.40

DYNA-GA43Klenzak, Andrew P8 25.94

GMKW-GA42Carroll, Chris K9 26.31

GMKW-GA43Tovin, Brian J10 26.73

UNAT-GA42Kucharski, Michael R11 26.79

SAMS-GA41Perry, Andrew M12 27.94

UNAT-GA44Rogers, Mark L13 29.89

RAY-GA40Ferreira, Pedro M14 31.22

SMM-GA43Wacter, Alan15 52.21

GMKW-GA43Jenkins, Walt--- NS

Men 40-44 100 Yard Free
AWJ-GA42Benucci, Lorenzo1 48.20

23.45 48.20

NCMS-NC40Murray, Jeff L2 48.53

22.92 48.53

GMKW-GA40Beatty, Mark S3 50.66

24.22 50.66

GMKW-GA41Ward, Brian J4 52.14

25.27 52.14

UNAT-GA43Hodges, Brad5 55.00

27.08 55.00

GMKW-GA42Stith, Andrew W6 55.66

25.60 55.66

DYNA-GA43Klenzak, Andrew P7 56.18

27.59 56.18

UNAT-GA43Davis, Brett A8 56.82

27.32 56.82

AWJ-GA41Pargman, Ben9 57.12

27.04 57.12

UNAT-NC41McGrath, Jim G10 58.18

27.68 58.18

SAMS-GA41Perry, Andrew M11 1:00.18

29.23 1:00.18

GMKW-GA42Carroll, Chris K12 1:00.35

28.12 1:00.35

RAY-GA44Bosma, Al13 1:01.39

29.26 1:01.39

UNAT-GA44Rogers, Mark L14 1:07.19

30.94 1:07.19

GMKW-GA43Jenkins, Walt--- NS

UNAT-GA43Weber, Mark A--- NS

AWJ-GA43Tacca, Jeffrey--- NS

Men 40-44 200 Yard Free
NCMS-NC40Murray, Jeff L1 1:47.15

24.78 51.54 1:47.151:19.18

GMKW-GA41Ward, Brian J2 1:56.60

25.67 54.04 1:56.601:24.82

AWJ-GA43Tacca, Jeffrey3 2:02.84

28.56 58.96 2:02.841:30.36

TGM-SC41Stuart, Steven J4 2:02.90

28.35 59.88 2:02.901:31.82

SAMS-GA41Perry, Andrew M5 2:15.27

30.35 1:04.52 2:15.271:39.98

GMKW-GA42Carroll, Chris K6 2:15.28

30.92 1:05.47 2:15.281:40.12

RAY-GA40Ferreira, Pedro M7 2:32.17

33.88 1:11.67 2:32.171:52.68

UNAT-GA44Rogers, Mark L8 2:33.26

32.01 1:09.07 2:33.261:51.69

SMM-GA43Wacter, Alan9 4:47.42

1:00.30 4:47.42
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Men 40-44 500 Yard Free
AWJ-GA42Benucci, Lorenzo1 4:56.44

28.67 59.32 1:59.941:29.57

2:30.26 3:00.31 3:30.41 4:00.35

4:30.14 4:56.44

NCMS-NC40Murray, Jeff L2 5:04.27

28.07 57.84 1:57.431:27.25

2:28.17 2:58.74 3:30.23 4:01.60

4:32.09 5:04.27

SAMS-GA41Perry, Andrew M3 5:57.28

31.79 1:06.61 2:18.821:42.66

2:55.16 3:32.08 4:08.86 4:45.71

5:22.45 5:57.28

GMKW-GA42Carroll, Chris K4 6:22.45

30.51 1:06.83 2:24.871:45.73

3:03.92 3:43.76 4:24.79 5:04.97

5:44.65 6:22.45

UNAT-GA44Rogers, Mark L5 7:03.14

35.12 1:16.33 2:41.861:58.50

3:25.04 4:09.29 4:54.33 5:39.33

6:22.78 7:03.14

TGM-SC41Stuart, Steven J--- NS

AWJ-GA43Tacca, Jeffrey--- NS

Men 40-44 1000 Yard Free
SAMS-GA41Perry, Andrew M1 12:55.60

33.48 1:10.24 2:26.891:47.90

3:05.65 3:45.00 4:24.91 5:04.55

5:43.95 6:23.47 7:03.07 7:42.71

8:21.60 9:00.55 9:40.03 10:19.43

10:59.37 11:38.96 12:18.24 12:55.60

RAY-GA40Ferreira, Pedro M2 13:40.72

35.63 1:14.64 2:35.86

3:16.92

6:04.17 6:46.21 8:09.19

10:13.22

11:37.96 13:40.72

UNAT-GA44Rogers, Mark L3 14:24.07

35.98 1:16.11 2:40.931:57.62

3:24.84 4:08.30 4:52.54 5:37.40

6:21.76 7:06.34 7:51.30 8:36.68

9:21.87 10:06.25 10:51.14 11:35.34

12:18.66 13:02.02 13:45.01 14:24.07

Men 40-44 50 Yard Back
UNAT-GA43Hodges, Brad1 26.38

DYNA-GA43Klenzak, Andrew P2 29.96

UNAT-NC41McGrath, Jim G3 32.47

UNAT-GA42Kucharski, Michael R4 32.77

ARTN-GA43Miller, Cliff5 33.43

GMKW-GA42Carroll, Chris K6 33.63

RAY-GA44Bosma, Al7 34.14

TGM-SC41Stuart, Steven J--- NS

UNAT-GA43Weber, Mark A--- NS

Men 40-44 100 Yard Back
UNAT-GA43Hodges, Brad1 58.08

28.33 58.08

GMKW-GA43Beatty, Dan C2 58.52

28.80 58.52

Men 40-44 200 Yard Back
UNAT-GA43Hodges, Brad1 2:08.35

31.15 1:03.49 2:08.351:36.30

NCMS-NC40Murray, Jeff L--- NS

Men 40-44 50 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA43Beatty, Dan C1 29.89

TGM-SC41Stuart, Steven J2 31.18

UNAT-GA43Weber, Mark A3 31.58

ATMS-SE43Woods, Alan S4 33.09

GMKW-GA42Carroll, Chris K5 38.53

SMM-GA43Wacter, Alan6 1:02.20

UNAT-GA42Kucharski, Michael R--- NS

Men 40-44 100 Yard Breast
UNAT-NC41McGrath, Jim G1 1:10.08

33.28 1:10.08

AWJ-GA41Pargman, Ben2 1:15.57

37.26 1:15.57

ARTN-GA43Miller, Cliff3 1:16.65

36.23 1:16.65

GMKW-GA41Ward, Brian J--- DQ

32.69 DQ

Men 40-44 200 Yard Breast
TGM-SC41Stuart, Steven J1 2:28.52

33.48 1:11.35 2:28.521:49.57

ATMS-SE43Woods, Alan S2 2:42.65

35.91 1:17.51 2:42.652:00.53

Men 40-44 50 Yard Fly
GMKW-GA43Beatty, Dan C1 24.50

NCMS-NC40Murray, Jeff L2 25.19

GMKW-GA40Beatty, Mark S3 25.27

UNAT-GA43Hodges, Brad4 25.90

UNAT-GA43Weber, Mark A5 26.29

UNAT-GA43Davis, Brett A6 28.04

DYNA-GA43Klenzak, Andrew P7 28.14

UNAT-GA42Kucharski, Michael R8 28.47

GMKW-GA42Carroll, Chris K9 29.87

ATMS-SE43Woods, Alan S10 30.63

AWJ-GA43Tacca, Jeffrey11 31.50

SMM-GA43Wacter, Alan12 59.69

UNAT-GA44Rogers, Mark L--- DQ

GMKW-GA43Jenkins, Walt--- NS

Men 40-44 100 Yard Fly
GMKW-GA43Beatty, Dan C1 53.86

25.73 53.86

GMKW-GA40Beatty, Mark S2 56.78

27.15 56.78

SAMS-GA41Perry, Andrew M3 1:06.65

31.67 1:06.65

UNAT-GA42Kucharski, Michael R4 1:10.05

30.64 1:10.05

NCMS-NC40Murray, Jeff L--- NS

Men 40-44 100 Yard IM
GMKW-GA43Beatty, Dan C1 56.29

26.19 56.29

GMKW-GA40Beatty, Mark S2 57.93

27.69 57.93

DYNA-GA43Klenzak, Andrew P3 1:04.83

30.25 1:04.83

UNAT-GA43Davis, Brett A4 1:05.37

29.48 1:05.37

AWJ-GA41Pargman, Ben5 1:07.17

31.37 1:07.17

ARTN-GA43Miller, Cliff6 1:08.59

32.49 1:08.59

SAMS-GA41Perry, Andrew M7 1:10.78

31.87 1:10.78

RAY-GA44Bosma, Al8 1:13.29

32.87 1:13.29

UNAT-GA42Kucharski, Michael R9 1:13.71

33.51 1:13.71

UNAT-NC41McGrath, Jim G--- NS

Men 40-44 200 Yard IM
AWJ-GA42Benucci, Lorenzo1 2:03.11

27.10 58.64 2:03.111:33.11

GMKW-GA43Beatty, Dan C2 2:03.93

27.49 58.98 2:03.931:34.45

GMKW-GA41Ward, Brian J3 2:11.45

27.89 1:03.51 2:11.451:41.14

AWJ-GA41Pargman, Ben4 2:31.03

28.85 1:07.90 2:31.031:54.07

Men 40-44 400 Yard IM
SAMS-GA41Perry, Andrew M1 5:40.54

34.06 1:16.79 2:45.242:01.57

3:35.13 4:25.67 5:04.72 5:40.54

NCMS-NC40Murray, Jeff L--- NS

Men 45-49 50 Yard Free
RAY-GA47Soderlund, Michael P1 22.19

UNAT-SC45McCool, Chris2 22.98

UNAT-GA47Ericson, Eric J3 23.19

DYNA-GA47McCool, Michael J4 23.51

MTSC-SE49Thain, Doug A5 23.78

NCMS-NC49Riley, John E6 23.88

RAY-GA47Cashman, Jeffrey B7 24.70

RATS-SE46Hancock, Thomas8 24.97

SMM-GA46Burkholder, Tracy A9 25.09

NCMS-NC48D'Englere, Paul M10 25.59

RAY-GA49Turner, Syl P11 25.89

RATS-SE47Schuttinga, Michael L12 25.97

ARTN-GA49Vargas, Glen A13 26.93

DYNA-GA48Breen, James T14 26.97
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SSS-GA47Roberts, Steve15 27.05

GMKW-GA49Loushin, Jeff16 27.31

HURM-GA46Myers, Stephen17 28.35

Men 45-49 100 Yard Free
RAY-GA47Soderlund, Michael P1 47.99

23.40 47.99

MTSC-SE49Thain, Doug A2 51.04

24.96 51.04

NCMS-NC49Riley, John E3 51.45

24.87 51.45

DYNA-GA47McCool, Michael J4 52.35

24.71 52.35

AWJ-GA46Vazhenin, Igor5 52.98

25.59 52.98

RAY-GA47Cashman, Jeffrey B6 53.14

26.20 53.14

GMKW-GA45Goch, Mark J7 55.17

26.97 55.17

DYNA-GA48Breen, James T8 57.23

27.67 57.23

RAY-GA49Turner, Syl P9 58.05

28.34 58.05

ARTN-GA49Vargas, Glen A10 59.12

28.15 59.12

SSS-GA47Roberts, Steve11 59.52

29.02 59.52

DYNA-GA49Littlefield, James B12 1:15.92

35.45 1:15.92

RATS-SE47Schuttinga, Michael L--- NS

DYNA-GA47Weissman, Chris J--- NS

AWJ-GA47Potter, Thomas P--- NS

UNAT-SC45McCool, Chris--- NS

Men 45-49 200 Yard Free
RAY-GA47Soderlund, Michael P1 1:47.66

25.51 52.81 1:47.661:20.27

AWJ-GA46Vazhenin, Igor2 1:52.86

26.35 54.66 1:52.861:24.14

NCMS-NC49Riley, John E3 1:53.72

26.20 54.53 1:53.721:24.15

RAY-GA47Cashman, Jeffrey B4 1:58.38

27.09 56.60 1:58.381:26.95

RATS-SE46Hancock, Thomas5 2:03.73

27.96 59.45 2:03.731:31.92

UNAT-SC45McCool, Chris*6 2:04.73

30.31 1:01.16 2:04.731:32.91

GMKW-GA46Petmecky, Gary N*6 2:04.73

29.15 1:00.55 2:04.731:32.63

DYNA-GA48Breen, James T8 2:06.24

29.97 1:01.36 2:06.241:33.14

DYNA-GA49Zipp, Barry A9 2:09.63

31.05 1:04.00 2:09.631:37.02

SSS-GA47Roberts, Steve10 2:13.98

29.10 1:01.65 2:13.981:36.97

Men 45-49 500 Yard Free
MTSC-SE49Thain, Doug A1 5:07.21

28.37 59.03 2:00.921:30.13

2:32.04 3:03.08 3:34.31 4:05.78

4:36.80 5:07.21

AWJ-GA46Vazhenin, Igor2 5:09.65

28.21 58.73 2:01.301:29.90

2:32.91 3:04.56 3:36.38 4:07.79

4:39.27 5:09.65

NCMS-NC48D'Englere, Paul M3 5:30.95

29.74 1:02.01 2:09.241:35.35

2:42.81 3:16.53 3:50.50 4:24.07

4:57.71 5:30.95

GMKW-GA46Petmecky, Gary N4 5:39.94

30.15 1:02.67 2:10.041:36.10

2:44.09 3:18.74 3:53.36 4:28.67

5:04.18 5:39.94

DYNA-GA49Zipp, Barry A5 5:40.84

31.18 1:04.86 2:13.791:39.34

2:48.67 3:23.13 3:57.99 4:32.76

5:07.30 5:40.84

RAY-GA49Turner, Syl P6 5:46.45

31.15 1:05.18 2:14.561:39.88

2:49.54 3:24.78 4:00.26 4:36.60

5:12.58 5:46.45

SSS-GA47Roberts, Steve7 6:03.06

31.01 1:05.62 2:17.301:41.13

2:54.22 3:31.16 4:08.62 4:46.36

5:25.01 6:03.06

RATS-SE47Schuttinga, Michael L--- NS

Men 45-49 1000 Yard Free
MTSC-SE49Thain, Doug A1 10:57.47

28.58 1:00.00 2:05.111:32.29

2:38.20 3:11.56 3:44.66 4:17.85

4:51.19 5:24.73 5:58.21 6:31.72

7:05.18 7:38.49 8:11.69 8:44.74

9:17.96 9:50.90 10:24.56 10:57.47

NCMS-NC48D'Englere, Paul M2 11:33.89

30.88 1:04.59 2:14.381:39.39

2:49.31 3:24.30 3:59.35 4:34.43

5:09.47 5:44.32 6:19.54 6:54.65

7:29.96 8:05.14 8:39.97 9:14.84

9:49.75 10:24.85 10:59.81 11:33.89

RAY-GA49Turner, Syl P3 12:02.04

31.21 1:06.44 2:18.641:42.45

2:54.60 3:30.55 4:06.81 4:44.23

5:20.78 5:56.46 6:32.38 7:09.72

7:46.60 8:23.65 9:01.20 9:37.63

10:14.37 10:50.81 11:27.45 12:02.04

RATS-SE47Schuttinga, Michael L4 12:38.65

33.08 1:09.40 2:22.221:45.90

2:58.78 3:36.03 4:13.17 4:51.45

5:29.88 6:08.66 6:47.83 7:27.03

8:06.29 8:45.14 9:25.08 10:03.80

10:42.66 11:21.99 12:00.25 12:38.65

Men 45-49 50 Yard Back
UNAT-GA47Ericson, Eric J1 25.67

MTSC-SE49Thain, Doug A2 27.64

GMKW-GA45Goch, Mark J3 28.61

NCMS-NC48D'Englere, Paul M4 29.41

RAY-GA49Turner, Syl P5 31.64

ARTN-GA49Vargas, Glen A6 33.16

GMKW-GA49Loushin, Jeff7 33.31

HURM-GA46Myers, Stephen--- NS

UNAT-SC45McCool, Chris--- NS

Men 45-49 100 Yard Back
UNAT-GA47Ericson, Eric J1 55.28

26.82 55.28

MTSC-SE49Thain, Doug A2 58.99

29.06 58.99

NCMS-NC49Riley, John E3 1:00.76

29.44 1:00.76

NCMS-NC48D'Englere, Paul M4 1:05.02

31.96 1:05.02

ARTN-GA49Vargas, Glen A5 1:11.36

34.86 1:11.36

AWJ-GA47Potter, Thomas P--- NS

Men 45-49 200 Yard Back
UNAT-GA47Ericson, Eric J1 2:03.02

28.45 59.31 2:03.021:31.11

RAY-GA47Soderlund, Michael P2 2:03.13

29.22 1:00.21 2:03.131:32.08

MTSC-SE49Thain, Doug A3 2:14.52

31.97 1:05.97 2:14.521:40.75

AWJ-GA46Vazhenin, Igor4 2:21.54

33.06 1:08.78 2:21.541:45.50

DYNA-GA49Zipp, Barry A5 2:27.19

33.97 1:10.52 2:27.191:49.37

DYNA-GA48Breen, James T--- DQ

34.59 1:11.40 DQ1:48.51

NCMS-NC49Riley, John E--- NS

Men 45-49 50 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA47Weissman, Chris J1 27.57

AWJ-GA46Vazhenin, Igor2 30.22

DYNA-GA47McCool, Michael J3 30.36

UNAT-SC45McCool, Chris4 31.19

GMKW-GA46Petmecky, Gary N5 32.09

SMM-GA46Burkholder, Tracy A6 32.93

NCMS-NC48D'Englere, Paul M7 32.97

GMKW-GA49Loushin, Jeff8 33.04

RAY-GA49Turner, Syl P9 33.82

ARTN-GA49Vargas, Glen A10 34.20

HURM-GA46Myers, Stephen11 36.41

SSS-GA47Roberts, Steve12 39.34

AWJ-GA47Potter, Thomas P--- NS

Men 45-49 100 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA47Weissman, Chris J1 59.37

27.95 59.37
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DYNA-GA47McCool, Michael J2 1:09.67

32.65 1:09.67

GMKW-GA46Petmecky, Gary N3 1:11.40

33.30 1:11.40

GMKW-GA49Loushin, Jeff4 1:13.14

35.44 1:13.14

NCMS-NC48D'Englere, Paul M5 1:13.70

34.34 1:13.70

ARTN-GA49Vargas, Glen A6 1:18.15

36.59 1:18.15

DYNA-GA49Littlefield, James B7 1:25.43

40.11 1:25.43

Men 45-49 200 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA47Weissman, Chris J1 2:12.90

29.24 1:02.54 2:12.901:37.09

RATS-SE46Hancock, Thomas2 2:25.46

32.95 1:09.30 2:25.461:47.12

DYNA-GA47McCool, Michael J3 2:39.37

34.54 1:14.97 2:39.371:56.93

GMKW-GA46Petmecky, Gary N4 2:40.38

36.20 1:16.20 2:40.381:57.90

GMKW-GA49Loushin, Jeff5 2:41.27

37.08 1:17.67 2:41.271:59.83

Men 45-49 50 Yard Fly
UNAT-SC45McCool, Chris1 25.18

DYNA-GA47Weissman, Chris J2 25.40

UNAT-GA47Ericson, Eric J3 25.63

MTSC-SE49Thain, Doug A4 26.09

AWJ-GA46Vazhenin, Igor5 26.32

DYNA-GA47McCool, Michael J6 26.88

RATS-SE47Schuttinga, Michael L7 27.46

SMM-GA46Burkholder, Tracy A8 27.61

RAY-GA49Turner, Syl P9 27.78

GMKW-GA49Loushin, Jeff10 30.43

ARTN-GA49Vargas, Glen A11 30.70

SSS-GA47Roberts, Steve12 32.72

DYNA-GA46Voiles, Eric S--- NS

AWJ-GA47Potter, Thomas P--- NS

HURM-GA46Myers, Stephen--- NS

Men 45-49 100 Yard Fly
AWJ-GA46Vazhenin, Igor1 55.78

26.06 55.78

NCMS-NC49Riley, John E2 58.39

27.44 58.39

UNAT-GA46McNamara, Paul F3 1:08.28

28.64 1:08.28

GMKW-GA45Goch, Mark J--- NS

DYNA-GA47McCool, Michael J--- NS

RATS-SE47Schuttinga, Michael L--- NS

DYNA-GA46Voiles, Eric S--- NS

Men 45-49 200 Yard Fly
AWJ-GA46Vazhenin, Igor1 2:08.40

28.22 59.66 2:08.401:32.05

DYNA-GA49Zipp, Barry A2 2:23.24

31.69 1:06.40 2:23.241:43.30

DYNA-GA46Voiles, Eric S--- NS

Men 45-49 100 Yard IM
DYNA-GA47Weissman, Chris J1 55.60

26.80 55.60

UNAT-GA47Ericson, Eric J2 1:01.20

26.47 1:01.20

GMKW-GA45Goch, Mark J3 1:01.86

28.23 1:01.86

DYNA-GA47McCool, Michael J4 1:02.49

29.75 1:02.49

RAY-GA49Turner, Syl P5 1:05.80

31.06 1:05.80

GMKW-GA49Loushin, Jeff6 1:06.71

31.72 1:06.71

GMKW-GA46Petmecky, Gary N7 1:07.52

32.25 1:07.52

SSS-GA47Roberts, Steve8 1:12.28

32.82 1:12.28

DYNA-GA49Littlefield, James B9 1:27.48

43.06 1:27.48

UNAT-SC45McCool, Chris--- DQ

26.66 DQ

AWJ-GA47Potter, Thomas P--- NS

ARTN-GA49Vargas, Glen A--- NS

HURM-GA46Myers, Stephen--- NS

Men 45-49 200 Yard IM
DYNA-GA47Weissman, Chris J1 2:00.97

26.47 58.83 2:00.971:32.30

NCMS-NC49Riley, John E2 2:11.49

27.61 1:01.29 2:11.491:41.72

DYNA-GA48Breen, James T3 2:30.23

32.83 1:12.03 2:30.231:55.58

SSS-GA47Roberts, Steve4 2:37.51

31.68 1:13.89 2:37.512:01.50

DYNA-GA49Zipp, Barry A--- DQ

29.47 1:06.75 DQ1:49.18

AWJ-GA47Potter, Thomas P--- NS

GMKW-GA46Petmecky, Gary N--- NS

Men 45-49 400 Yard IM
RATS-SE46Hancock, Thomas1 5:00.70

29.40 1:03.29 2:27.421:44.94

3:08.23 3:49.44 4:25.67 5:00.70

DYNA-GA49Zipp, Barry A2 5:06.17

32.69 1:08.49 2:29.721:50.05

3:13.27 3:56.24 4:32.10 5:06.17

GMKW-GA46Petmecky, Gary N3 5:18.37

33.54 1:14.09 2:38.301:55.44

3:21.01 4:04.88 4:42.12 5:18.37

DYNA-GA48Breen, James T4 5:20.36

33.36 1:09.37 2:30.241:50.05

3:18.11 4:06.30 4:44.00 5:20.36

DYNA-GA47Weissman, Chris J--- NS

NCMS-NC49Riley, John E--- NS

Men 50-54 50 Yard Free
DYNA-GA52Bugg, Bobb1 23.33

RAY-GA50Berryhill, Keith2 23.51

SAMS-GA54Norris, Jeff A3 26.37

GKMS-SE52Jones, Judd4 26.49

DYNA-GA50Buck, Keith S5 26.57

SAMS-GA53Wallin, Lawrence6 27.87

HURM-GA54Fober, Gene W7 29.67

GMKW-GA53Harwart, Paul H8 38.95

Men 50-54 100 Yard Free
RAY-GA50Berryhill, Keith1 52.09

25.38 52.09

SMSC-GA53Slotnick, Michael D2 1:04.75

30.66 1:04.75

DYNA-GA52Bugg, Bobb--- NS

GMKW-GA53Harwart, Paul H--- NS

SAMS-GA53Wallin, Lawrence--- NS

Men 50-54 200 Yard Free
DYNA-GA52Bugg, Bobb1 1:49.78

25.99 53.64 1:49.781:21.51

RAY-GA50Berryhill, Keith2 1:54.41

26.83 55.81 1:54.411:25.49

SSS-GA53Copeland, Rob3 2:02.56

28.51 1:00.01 2:02.561:31.68

GAS-GA50Kelly, John4 2:22.42

33.45 1:08.62 2:22.421:45.70

MTSC-SE52Chlasta, Ron--- NS

Men 50-54 500 Yard Free
RAY-GA50Berryhill, Keith1 5:11.93

29.15 1:00.55 2:03.661:32.17

2:35.21 3:06.71 3:38.47 4:10.30

4:41.80 5:11.93

SAMS-GA50Jacobson, David R2 5:18.04

28.80 59.71 2:03.951:31.68

2:36.37 3:09.00 3:41.54 4:14.01

4:46.27 5:18.04

SSS-GA53Copeland, Rob3 5:28.64

30.06 1:03.73 2:11.101:37.50

2:44.83 3:17.61 3:50.24 4:22.90

4:55.78 5:28.64

MTSC-SE52Chlasta, Ron4 5:56.62

32.54 1:07.91 2:20.591:44.17

2:56.75 3:33.12 4:09.45 4:45.79

5:21.89 5:56.62

GAS-GA50Kelly, John5 6:42.19

36.85 1:15.59 2:35.931:55.48

3:16.47 3:57.58 4:38.62 5:19.34

6:00.77 6:42.19
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AWJ-GA51Eng, David6 6:55.01

35.74 1:16.06 2:40.661:57.99

3:23.36 4:05.68 4:48.55 5:31.71

6:14.52 6:55.01

SMSC-GA53Slotnick, Michael D7 7:01.24

40.02 1:23.35 2:49.652:07.04

3:33.05 4:15.49 4:57.78 5:39.98

6:21.71 7:01.24

GMKW-GA53Harwart, Paul H8 9:13.22

43.37 1:33.73 3:25.902:28.17

4:24.33 5:23.65 6:23.42 7:23.18

8:20.90 9:13.22

Men 50-54 1000 Yard Free
SAMS-GA50Jacobson, David R1 10:59.84

29.03 1:00.84 2:06.351:33.27

2:39.60 3:12.82 3:46.09 4:19.51

4:53.09 5:26.54 5:59.98 6:33.60

7:07.03 7:40.73 8:14.62 8:48.44

9:22.14 9:55.42 10:28.27 10:59.84

SSS-GA53Copeland, Rob2 11:43.68

30.88 1:05.30 2:17.051:41.27

2:53.38 3:29.32 4:05.43 4:41.28

5:16.57 5:52.51 6:28.37 7:03.93

7:39.04 8:14.21 8:49.59 9:25.26

10:01.04 10:35.85 11:09.77 11:43.68

MTSC-SE52Chlasta, Ron3 11:46.88

32.61 1:07.38 2:18.131:42.59

2:53.31 3:28.82 4:03.96 4:39.25

5:14.32 5:49.47 6:25.33 7:00.92

7:36.88 8:13.62 8:50.28 9:26.09

10:01.49 10:37.36 11:13.62 11:46.88

GKMS-SE52Jones, Judd4 12:16.72

33.22 1:09.47 2:22.501:45.97

2:58.71 3:35.46 4:11.77 4:48.57

5:25.31 6:02.39 6:39.16 7:16.22

7:53.78 8:32.05 9:10.65 9:48.53

10:26.32 11:04.07 11:41.40 12:16.72

AWJ-GA51Eng, David5 14:17.92

39.21 1:21.38 2:45.962:03.82

3:28.44 4:11.44 4:53.78 5:36.25

6:19.75 7:02.96 7:46.49 8:29.46

9:12.85 9:56.51 10:40.79 11:24.43

12:07.91 12:51.37 13:35.14 14:17.92

GMKW-GA53Harwart, Paul H6 20:20.75

58.69 1:55.91 3:54.642:55.33

4:55.75 5:56.60 6:58.09 7:59.99

9:02.48 10:05.40 11:07.49 12:09.53

13:11.98 14:15.09 15:17.91 16:20.52

17:23.56 18:24.32 19:25.08 20:20.75

Men 50-54 50 Yard Back
UNAT-GA50Schremmer, Mark T1 28.73

GKMS-SE52Jones, Judd2 30.40

SSS-GA53Copeland, Rob3 32.07

HURM-GA54Fober, Gene W4 34.53

Men 50-54 100 Yard Back
UNAT-GA50Schremmer, Mark T1 1:02.35

31.26 1:02.35

GKMS-SE52Jones, Judd2 1:06.42

32.01 1:06.42

ART-GA53Elliott, William C3 1:11.15

34.31 1:11.15

Men 50-54 200 Yard Back
UNAT-GA50Schremmer, Mark T1 2:24.65

33.92 1:09.61 2:24.651:47.22

GKMS-SE52Jones, Judd2 2:26.12

33.67 1:10.37 2:26.121:48.29

SSS-GA53Copeland, Rob3 2:29.24

36.00 1:13.74 2:29.241:51.63

AWJ-GA51Eng, David4 2:52.09

40.65 1:24.45 2:52.092:08.63

Men 50-54 50 Yard Breast
SAMS-GA50Jacobson, David R1 28.74

UNAT-GA50Schremmer, Mark T2 28.90

GMKW-GA53Harwart, Paul H3 48.83

Men 50-54 100 Yard Breast
SAMS-GA50Jacobson, David R1 1:03.11

29.74 1:03.11

UNAT-GA50Schremmer, Mark T2 1:04.27

31.21 1:04.27

ART-GA53Elliott, William C3 1:19.34

37.02 1:19.34

AWJ-GA51Eng, David4 1:28.76

42.56 1:28.76

GMKW-GA53Harwart, Paul H5 1:46.14

49.04 1:46.14

Men 50-54 200 Yard Breast
SAMS-GA50Jacobson, David R1 2:18.56

31.42 1:06.26 2:18.561:41.87

UNAT-GA50Schremmer, Mark T2 2:26.66

32.93 1:09.89 2:26.661:47.89

GAS-GA50Kelly, John3 3:05.23

42.78 1:29.15 3:05.232:16.89

AWJ-GA51Eng, David4 3:10.81

43.96 1:32.91 3:10.812:22.44

GMKW-GA53Harwart, Paul H5 4:02.16

53.75 1:54.54 4:02.163:00.20

Men 50-54 50 Yard Fly
DYNA-GA52Bugg, Bobb1 24.71

DYNA-GA50Buck, Keith S2 28.52

ART-GA53Elliott, William C3 28.84

SAMS-GA53Wallin, Lawrence4 29.73

HURM-GA54Fober, Gene W5 29.92

SAMS-GA54Norris, Jeff A6 31.06

Men 50-54 100 Yard Fly
HURM-GA54Fober, Gene W1 1:08.25

31.32 1:08.25

ART-GA53Elliott, William C2 1:08.52

30.65 1:08.52

SMSC-GA53Slotnick, Michael D3 1:27.16

40.94 1:27.16

DYNA-GA52Bugg, Bobb--- NS

Men 50-54 200 Yard Fly
SSS-GA53Copeland, Rob1 2:20.51

30.26 1:05.79 2:20.511:43.13

AWJ-GA51Eng, David--- NS

Men 50-54 100 Yard IM
SAMS-GA50Jacobson, David R1 57.00

27.62 57.00

UNAT-GA50Schremmer, Mark T2 59.83

28.86 59.83

GKMS-SE52Jones, Judd3 1:07.09

30.78 1:07.09

HURM-GA54Fober, Gene W4 1:10.93

32.96 1:10.93

SMSC-GA53Slotnick, Michael D5 1:18.04

38.08 1:18.04

DYNA-GA52Bugg, Bobb--- NS

Men 50-54 200 Yard IM
SAMS-GA50Jacobson, David R1 2:06.47

27.52 1:01.17 2:06.471:36.62

SSS-GA53Copeland, Rob2 2:28.27

30.34 1:10.64 2:28.271:55.03

GKMS-SE52Jones, Judd3 2:29.74

30.12 1:07.73 2:29.741:55.71

ART-GA53Elliott, William C4 2:33.11

30.79 1:10.34 2:33.111:56.93

GAS-GA50Kelly, John--- DQ

35.77 1:28.01 DQ2:20.86

SAMS-GA53Wallin, Lawrence--- NS

AWJ-GA51Eng, David--- NS

Men 50-54 400 Yard IM
SAMS-GA50Jacobson, David R1 4:39.89

29.18 1:01.39 2:16.771:39.50

2:55.95 3:35.01 4:08.19 4:39.89

SSS-GA53Copeland, Rob2 5:04.02

30.73 1:07.30 2:29.481:48.42

3:12.95 3:56.45 4:31.35 5:04.02

UNAT-GA50Schremmer, Mark T3 5:28.22

32.40 1:10.71 2:40.401:54.44

3:27.77 4:14.70 4:52.46 5:28.22

GKMS-SE52Jones, Judd4 5:28.60

38.86 1:22.17 2:42.022:01.66

3:31.53 4:20.00 4:55.09 5:28.60

ART-GA53Elliott, William C5 5:33.99

32.30 1:11.00 2:42.971:57.26

3:29.95 4:18.92 4:56.36 5:33.99
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GAS-GA50Kelly, John6 6:25.52

39.79 1:29.76 3:19.132:24.15

4:11.04 5:01.26 5:44.62 6:25.52

AWJ-GA51Eng, David--- NS

Men 55-59 50 Yard Free
UNAT-GA55Hildebrandt, David C1 25.51

GMKW-GA57Michalke, Doug2 26.33

GMKW-GA55Carver, David3 27.35

SMM-GA56Logan, James J4 28.01

ART-GA58Ladky, John C5 28.93

UNAT-GA59Hayner, Chip6 30.31

GMKW-GA55Evans, Dennis G7 31.66

NCMS-NC55Miller, Jamie A8 35.49

DYNA-GA58Seibel, Ben--- NS

GMKW-GA56Hunt, Erick--- NS

SAMS-GA57Vander Wood, Timothy B--- NS

Men 55-59 100 Yard Free
NCMS-NC56Gilchrist, Donald B1 53.42

25.91 53.42

RATS-SE55Welborn, Jimmy2 56.35

27.56 56.35

UNAT-GA55Hildebrandt, David C3 56.87

27.06 56.87

GMKW-GA55Carver, David4 1:01.34

28.47 1:01.34

GMKW-GA55Evans, Dennis G5 1:07.72

32.39 1:07.72

NCMS-NC55Miller, Jamie A6 1:19.15

38.67 1:19.15

ART-GA59Saitta, David V7 1:37.43

47.45 1:37.43

GMKW-GA57Michalke, Doug--- NS

Men 55-59 200 Yard Free
NCMS-NC56Gilchrist, Donald B1 1:57.38

27.84 56.98 1:57.381:27.07

RATS-SE55Welborn, Jimmy2 2:02.91

28.72 59.90 2:02.911:31.69

GMKW-GA55Evans, Dennis G3 2:30.68

34.86 1:13.27 2:30.681:52.71

ART-GA58Ladky, John C4 2:35.79

34.37 1:12.94 2:35.791:55.21

UNAT-GA59Hayner, Chip5 2:53.90

36.47 1:20.16 2:53.902:08.02

DYNA-GA59Rushing, Dom M6 3:09.22

46.95 1:33.99 3:09.222:23.15

Men 55-59 500 Yard Free
RATS-SE55Welborn, Jimmy1 5:30.42

30.18 1:03.23 2:10.791:36.79

2:44.85 3:18.91 3:52.95 4:25.86

4:58.76 5:30.42

NCMS-NC55Miller, Jamie A2 8:54.95

46.53 1:40.39 3:33.67

5:27.00 6:22.12 7:17.12

8:09.70 8:54.95

ART-GA59Saitta, David V3 10:12.54

46.40 1:43.67 3:49.572:45.62

4:55.68 6:01.11 7:06.44 8:09.50

9:14.53 10:12.54

GMKW-GA55Evans, Dennis G--- NS

DYNA-GA58Seibel, Ben--- NS

7:29.83

GMKW-GA57Michalke, Doug--- NS

Men 55-59 1000 Yard Free
RATS-SE55Welborn, Jimmy1 11:40.30

30.98 1:04.22 2:13.781:38.69

2:48.57 3:24.08 3:59.63 4:35.09

5:10.79 5:46.51 6:22.53 6:58.28

7:33.86 8:09.47 8:45.15 9:20.27

9:55.61 10:30.25 11:05.39 11:40.30

NCMS-NC55Miller, Jamie A2 18:26.11

49.87 1:46.18 3:46.322:45.72

4:43.97 5:41.40 6:35.06 7:30.19

8:28.69 9:27.48 10:23.95 11:20.36

12:17.19 14:06.35 14:57.80 15:50.79

16:46.94 17:41.91 18:26.11

Men 55-59 100 Yard Back
RATS-SE55Welborn, Jimmy1 1:08.50

33.54 1:08.50

GMKW-GA55Carver, David2 1:14.84

34.96 1:14.84

Men 55-59 200 Yard Back
RATS-SE55Welborn, Jimmy1 2:24.08

35.12 1:12.29 2:24.081:49.22

Men 55-59 50 Yard Breast
AWJ-GA57Brown, Robert V1 31.05

UNAT-GA55Ellwanger, David C2 31.37

NCMS-NC56Gilchrist, Donald B3 32.26

UNAT-GA55Hildebrandt, David C4 34.19

GMKW-GA57Michalke, Doug5 35.71

NCMS-NC55Miller, Jamie A6 44.58

UNAT-GA59Hayner, Chip7 49.92

DYNA-GA58Seibel, Ben--- NS

GMKW-GA56Hunt, Erick--- NS

SAMS-GA57Vander Wood, Timothy B--- NS

Men 55-59 100 Yard Breast
UNAT-GA55Ellwanger, David C1 1:09.85

32.99 1:09.85

NCMS-NC55Miller, Jamie A2 1:39.41

46.53 1:39.41

Men 55-59 200 Yard Breast
AWJ-GA57Brown, Robert V1 2:31.29

34.63 1:13.77 2:31.291:52.48

NCMS-NC56Gilchrist, Donald B2 2:32.55

33.67 1:11.55 2:32.551:51.63

UNAT-GA55Ellwanger, David C3 2:37.13

35.80 1:15.91 2:37.131:56.50

Men 55-59 50 Yard Fly
UNAT-GA55Hildebrandt, David C1 27.60

GMKW-GA57Michalke, Doug2 28.52

GMKW-GA55Carver, David3 29.86

SMM-GA56Logan, James J4 30.63

ART-GA58Ladky, John C5 36.76

UNAT-GA59Hayner, Chip6 42.02

NCMS-NC55Miller, Jamie A7 43.47

SAMS-GA57Vander Wood, Timothy B--- NS

Men 55-59 100 Yard Fly
NCMS-NC56Gilchrist, Donald B1 59.67

28.19 59.67

DYNA-GA58Seibel, Ben--- NS

UNAT-GA55Hildebrandt, David C--- NS

GMKW-GA57Michalke, Doug--- NS

Men 55-59 200 Yard Fly
GMKW-GA57Michalke, Doug1 2:51.09

39.08 1:23.11 2:51.092:07.15

Men 55-59 100 Yard IM
NCMS-NC56Gilchrist, Donald B1 1:02.98

30.06 1:02.98

GMKW-GA55Carver, David2 1:09.49

31.45 1:09.49

NCMS-NC55Miller, Jamie A3 1:40.66

48.59 1:40.66

ART-GA59Saitta, David V4 2:04.92

1:01.73 2:04.92

DYNA-GA58Seibel, Ben--- NS

UNAT-GA55Hildebrandt, David C--- NS

GMKW-GA57Michalke, Doug--- NS

Men 55-59 200 Yard IM
NCMS-NC56Gilchrist, Donald B1 2:15.30

28.08 1:03.83 2:15.301:43.76

RATS-SE55Welborn, Jimmy2 2:22.14

31.49 1:08.18 2:22.141:50.80

DYNA-GA58Seibel, Ben--- NS

Men 55-59 400 Yard IM
NCMS-NC56Gilchrist, Donald B1 4:54.58

31.66 1:06.42 2:25.221:45.88

3:06.75 3:48.41 4:22.55 4:54.58

DYNA-GA58Seibel, Ben--- NS

Men 60-64 50 Yard Free
GMKW-GA60Horton, John M1 28.44

RATS-SE60Brannen, Skip2 28.58

AMS-SE63Bailey, Conner3 28.59

GMKW-GA60Zapf, Charles A4 30.07

AMS-SE62Roark, Roland S5 32.85

GMKW-GA64Westafer, Peter C6 37.64
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Men 60-64 100 Yard Free
GMKW-GA63Quanrud, John O1 1:07.93

32.75 1:07.93

GMKW-GA60Zapf, Charles A2 1:10.26

34.65 1:10.26

AMS-SE62Roark, Roland S3 1:13.96

35.58 1:13.96

GMKW-GA64Westafer, Peter C4 1:27.31

39.66 1:27.31

Men 60-64 200 Yard Free
AMS-SE63Bailey, Conner1 2:24.32

35.12 1:12.35 2:24.321:48.89

GMKW-GA60Zapf, Charles A2 2:45.93

36.14 1:17.37 2:45.932:03.01

Men 60-64 500 Yard Free
GMKW-GA63Quanrud, John O1 6:51.41

38.26 1:19.35 2:43.842:01.61

3:25.91 4:08.14 4:49.91 5:32.02

6:13.21 6:51.41

Men 60-64 50 Yard Back
CCM-GA62Edwards, Thomas1 32.97

RATS-SE60Brannen, Skip2 33.84

GMKW-GA60Zapf, Charles A3 43.92

GMKW-GA64Westafer, Peter C4 50.81

GMKW-GA60Horton, John M--- NS

Men 60-64 100 Yard Back
RATS-SE60Brannen, Skip1 1:12.40

35.24 1:12.40

GMKW-GA60Horton, John M2 1:24.51

40.24 1:24.51

Men 60-64 200 Yard Back
CCM-GA62Edwards, Thomas1 2:39.42

36.86 1:17.01 2:39.421:58.75

RATS-SE60Brannen, Skip2 2:44.27

38.91 1:20.49 2:44.272:03.12

GMKW-GA64Zeigler, John V3 3:02.33

43.34 1:29.43 3:02.332:15.58

GMKW-GA60Horton, John M4 3:15.08

42.55 3:15.082:23.04

Men 60-64 50 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA64Zeigler, John V1 38.89

AMS-SE62Roark, Roland S2 39.45

GMKW-GA60Horton, John M3 40.06

GMKW-GA64Westafer, Peter C4 51.38

Men 60-64 100 Yard Breast
AMS-SE63Bailey, Conner1 1:19.19

37.62 1:19.19

GMKW-GA64Zeigler, John V2 1:25.28

39.54 1:25.28

AMS-SE62Roark, Roland S3 1:28.62

42.69 1:28.62

Men 60-64 200 Yard Breast
AMS-SE63Bailey, Conner1 3:01.94

41.12 1:27.22 3:01.942:14.53

AMS-SE62Roark, Roland S2 3:21.05

45.55 1:35.11 3:21.052:28.93

GMKW-GA64Zeigler, John V--- DQ

41.89 1:29.85 DQ2:17.68

Men 60-64 50 Yard Fly
RATS-SE60Brannen, Skip1 31.05

GMKW-GA60Horton, John M2 31.22

AMS-SE63Bailey, Conner3 31.55

GMKW-GA64Westafer, Peter C4 51.63

Men 60-64 100 Yard Fly
GMKW-GA64Zeigler, John V1 1:23.91

40.27 1:23.91

Men 60-64 200 Yard Fly
GMKW-GA64Zeigler, John V1 3:11.00

41.84 1:30.60 3:11.002:22.05

Men 60-64 100 Yard IM
CCM-GA62Edwards, Thomas1 1:10.27

32.60 1:10.27

GMKW-GA60Horton, John M2 1:18.40

33.72 1:18.40

GMKW-GA60Zapf, Charles A3 1:23.92

41.40 1:23.92

GMKW-GA64Westafer, Peter C4 1:50.75

51.93 1:50.75

AMS-SE63Bailey, Conner--- NS

Men 60-64 200 Yard IM
GMKW-GA64Zeigler, John V1 2:58.95

39.15 1:28.74 2:58.952:18.16

GMKW-GA60Zapf, Charles A2 3:18.46

43.58 1:41.00 3:18.462:38.04

AMS-SE63Bailey, Conner--- NS

GMKW-GA60Horton, John M--- NS

Men 60-64 400 Yard IM
GMKW-GA64Zeigler, John V1 6:26.10

39.74 1:26.80 3:12.052:19.76

4:05.48 4:56.55 5:42.21 6:26.10

Men 65-69 50 Yard Free
SMM-GA65Vaughan, Dale G1 29.46

GMKW-GA65Dudley, Bill2 30.46

UNAT-SC66Guthrie, Roger J3 34.07

Men 65-69 100 Yard Free
SMM-GA65Vaughan, Dale G1 1:08.42

32.77 1:08.42

CCM-GA68Woller, Raymond2 1:11.27

33.99 1:11.27

GMKW-GA68Rende, Tony J3 1:24.03

GMKW-GA68Schyck, Stephen M4 1:24.76

40.97 1:24.76

GMKW-GA67Heath, Harry E5 1:32.40

43.95 1:32.40

COLM-SC66Poiletman, Robert M--- NS

Men 65-69 200 Yard Free
SMM-GA65Vaughan, Dale G1 2:38.79

34.39 1:14.38 2:38.791:56.47

GMKW-GA67Heath, Harry E2 3:23.92

45.49 1:35.77 3:23.922:29.92

GMKW-GA67Siegmund, Brian K3 4:00.86

49.92 1:54.55 4:00.862:59.81

Men 65-69 500 Yard Free
CCM-GA68Woller, Raymond1 7:21.54

38.66 1:20.32 2:47.852:03.33

3:33.26 4:18.98 5:05.69 5:51.86

6:38.05 7:21.54

GMKW-GA67Heath, Harry E--- NS

Men 65-69 1000 Yard Free
GMKW-GA67Siegmund, Brian K1 21:43.74

53.69 1:57.68 4:05.553:02.20

5:09.33 6:17.57 7:25.46 8:31.31

9:36.45 10:41.34 11:50.03 12:58.83

14:05.00 15:09.40 16:14.45 17:23.70

18:31.98 19:38.44 20:41.80 21:43.74

Men 65-69 50 Yard Back
SMM-GA65Vaughan, Dale G1 39.79

UNAT-SC66Guthrie, Roger J2 39.88

Men 65-69 100 Yard Back
GMKW-GA67Leen, Walter D--- DQ

1:59.75 DQ

COLM-SC66Poiletman, Robert M--- NS

Men 65-69 200 Yard Back
CCM-GA68Woller, Raymond1 3:03.57

43.65 1:30.45 3:03.572:19.72

GMKW-GA68Schyck, Stephen M2 3:48.96

50.93 1:50.80 3:48.962:53.35

GMKW-GA67Leen, Walter D--- NS

COLM-SC66Poiletman, Robert M--- NS

Men 65-69 50 Yard Breast
SMM-GA65Vaughan, Dale G1 38.60

UNAT-SC66Guthrie, Roger J2 40.56

GMKW-GA65Dudley, Bill3 42.28

GMKW-GA65Huebschmann, Ray E4 43.58

GMKW-GA67Heath, Harry E5 54.59

Men 65-69 100 Yard Breast
UNAT-SC66Guthrie, Roger J1 1:25.82

41.12 1:25.82

SMM-GA65Vaughan, Dale G2 1:28.78

41.09 1:28.78

GMKW-GA68Rende, Tony J3 1:35.70

45.09 1:35.70

GMKW-GA65Huebschmann, Ray E4 1:47.61

53.74 1:47.61
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Men 65-69 200 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA65Dudley, Bill1 3:34.33

46.22 1:38.89 3:34.332:35.71

GMKW-GA65Huebschmann, Ray E2 4:28.24

57.24 2:00.53 4:28.243:12.82

GMKW-GA67Leen, Walter D--- DQ

1:27.23 3:06.46 DQ4:48.87

Men 65-69 50 Yard Fly
COLM-SC66Poiletman, Robert M1 29.12

UNAT-SC66Guthrie, Roger J2 35.17

GMKW-GA65Dudley, Bill3 35.47

Men 65-69 100 Yard Fly
COLM-SC66Poiletman, Robert M1 1:01.85

29.56 1:01.85

GMKW-GA68Rende, Tony J2 1:48.76

49.58 1:48.76

GMKW-GA67Leen, Walter D--- NS

Men 65-69 200 Yard Fly
COLM-SC66Poiletman, Robert M1 2:24.63

32.38 1:10.46 2:24.631:49.02

GMKW-GA67Leen, Walter D2 8:09.25

1:50.12 3:58.42 8:09.256:06.71

Men 65-69 100 Yard IM
UNAT-SC66Guthrie, Roger J1 1:20.04

37.83 1:20.04

Men 65-69 200 Yard IM
GMKW-GA68Rende, Tony J1 3:33.87

49.83 1:48.54 3:33.872:46.38

GMKW-GA67Leen, Walter D--- NS

Men 65-69 400 Yard IM
GMKW-GA67Leen, Walter D--- DQ

Men 70-74 50 Yard Free
GMKW-GA72Miller, Kenneth J1 29.90

GMKW-GA71Ray, Craig2 37.02

GMKW-GA71Chuven, Herb3 39.67

Men 70-74 100 Yard Free
GMKW-GA71Chuven, Herb1 1:25.82

41.69 1:25.82

GMKW-GA71Ray, Craig2 1:55.44

55.19 1:55.44

Men 70-74 500 Yard Free
GMKW-GA71Chuven, Herb1 9:02.17

51.22 1:47.68 3:38.552:42.87

4:34.33 5:28.50 6:25.32 7:20.17

8:13.17 9:02.17

GMKW-GA73Ferguson, Earl A2 9:46.16

3:46.012:47.79

4:44.49 5:43.19 6:45.30 7:45.30

8:47.16 9:46.16

Men 70-74 1000 Yard Free
GMKW-GA71Chuven, Herb1 20:02.49

45.98 1:35.94 3:27.622:30.66

4:24.32 5:21.20 6:19.55 7:19.07

8:17.28 9:26.09 10:25.35 11:25.33

12:23.68 13:29.50 14:37.58 15:45.70

16:53.99 17:59.72 18:59.22 20:02.49

Men 70-74 50 Yard Back
GMKW-GA71Ray, Craig1 58.68

GMKW-GA73Ferguson, Earl A--- DQ

GMKW-GA71Ickes, George C--- NS

Men 70-74 100 Yard Back
GMKW-GA71Ickes, George C1 1:32.26

44.36 1:32.26

GMKW-GA71Ray, Craig2 2:08.58

1:02.71 2:08.58

Men 70-74 200 Yard Back
GMKW-GA71Ickes, George C--- NS

Men 70-74 50 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA71Kurtin, Stephen B1 44.98

GMKW-GA71Ray, Craig2 47.56

GMKW-GA71Chuven, Herb3 53.90

Men 70-74 100 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA71Chuven, Herb1 1:54.76

56.34 1:54.76

GMKW-GA71Ray, Craig2 1:56.88

57.08 1:56.88

Men 70-74 200 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA71Chuven, Herb1 4:12.69

58.61 2:02.41 4:12.693:07.54

Men 70-74 50 Yard Fly
GMKW-GA71Ray, Craig--- DQ

GMKW-GA71Kurtin, Stephen B--- NS

Men 70-74 100 Yard IM
GMKW-GA73Ferguson, Earl A1 1:54.69

53.05 1:54.69

GMKW-GA71Ray, Craig2 1:57.28

56.35 1:57.28

GMKW-GA71Chuven, Herb3 2:00.14

1:06.15 2:00.14

Men 75-79 50 Yard Free
GMKW-GA77Lovell, Gilbert R1 40.16

GMKW-GA76Hallowell, Bruce W2 45.57

Men 75-79 100 Yard Free
GMKW-GA77Lovell, Gilbert R1 1:39.45

46.66 1:39.45

GMKW-GA76Hallowell, Bruce W--- NS

Men 75-79 200 Yard Free
GMKW-GA75Stolz, Hal F1 3:02.95

38.69 1:23.09 3:02.952:11.75

GMKW-GA76Hallowell, Bruce W2 3:56.84

53.95 1:55.09 3:56.842:57.08

GMKW-GA77Lovell, Gilbert R--- DQ

51.97 1:55.67

Men 75-79 500 Yard Free
GMKW-GA75Stolz, Hal F1 7:55.86

40.64 1:26.46 3:03.462:14.86

3:52.09 4:41.04 5:30.82 6:19.87

7:08.90 7:55.86

GMKW-GA76Hallowell, Bruce W2 10:58.54

58.38 4:23.893:14.28

5:31.44 6:38.67 7:44.74 10:58.54

Men 75-79 50 Yard Back
GMKW-GA77Lovell, Gilbert R1 1:06.15

GMKW-GA76Hallowell, Bruce W--- DQ

NCMS-NC77Mitchell, Clarke E--- NS

Men 75-79 100 Yard Back
NCMS-NC77Mitchell, Clarke E--- NS

GMKW-GA77Lovell, Gilbert R--- NS

2:45.68

Men 75-79 200 Yard Back
NCMS-NC77Mitchell, Clarke E--- NS

GMKW-GA76Hallowell, Bruce W--- NS

Men 75-79 50 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA75Stolz, Hal F1 40.74

Men 75-79 200 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA75Stolz, Hal F1 3:24.88

42.22 1:34.66 3:24.882:31.20

Men 75-79 50 Yard Fly
NCMS-NC77Mitchell, Clarke E--- NS

Men 75-79 100 Yard Fly
GMKW-GA75Stolz, Hal F1 1:28.85

38.05 1:28.85

Men 75-79 200 Yard Fly
GMKW-GA75Stolz, Hal F1 3:27.94

42.10 1:33.64 3:27.942:31.52

Men 75-79 100 Yard IM
GMKW-GA75Stolz, Hal F1 1:25.53

39.22 1:25.53

Men 80-84 50 Yard Free
GMKW-GA81Breitenfeld, Dick C1 36.78

GMKW-GA83Mitchell, Jack2 46.30

GMKW-GA80Stolz, Irwin W--- NS

Men 80-84 100 Yard Free
GMKW-GA81Breitenfeld, Dick C1 1:31.56

43.57 1:31.56
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GMKW-GA80Stolz, Irwin W--- NS

Men 80-84 200 Yard Free
GMKW-GA81Breitenfeld, Dick C1 3:40.99

50.71 1:48.50 3:40.992:48.04

GMKW-GA80Stolz, Irwin W--- NS

Men 80-84 500 Yard Free
GMKW-GA80Stolz, Irwin W--- NS

Men 80-84 1000 Yard Free
GMKW-GA80Stolz, Irwin W1 16:33.72

43.04 1:32.23 3:11.632:21.87

4:01.86 4:51.78 5:41.01 6:31.53

7:22.28 8:12.63 9:02.59 9:52.79

10:43.17 11:33.57 12:24.27 13:14.93

14:05.25 14:56.05 15:46.14 16:33.72

Men 80-84 50 Yard Back
GMKW-GA83Mitchell, Jack1 44.47

GMKW-GA81Breitenfeld, Dick C2 46.70

Men 80-84 100 Yard Back
GMKW-GA83Mitchell, Jack1 1:42.79

51.66 1:42.79

GMKW-GA81Breitenfeld, Dick C2 1:45.83

51.24 1:45.83

Men 80-84 200 Yard Back
GMKW-GA81Breitenfeld, Dick C1 4:13.45

1:01.95 2:05.49 4:13.453:11.45

Men 80-84 50 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA83Mitchell, Jack1 54.06

GMKW-GA81Breitenfeld, Dick C--- DQ

Men 80-84 100 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA83Mitchell, Jack1 2:24.05

1:10.31 2:24.05

Men 80-84 50 Yard Fly
GMKW-GA83Mitchell, Jack1 53.22

Men 80-84 100 Yard Fly
GMKW-GA83Mitchell, Jack1 2:15.17

57.64 2:15.17

Men 80-84 100 Yard IM
GMKW-GA83Mitchell, Jack--- NS

Men 85-89 50 Yard Free
GMKW-GA88Taylor, John C1 1:13.14

Men 85-89 100 Yard Free
GMKW-GA88Taylor, John C1 3:06.06

Men 85-89 200 Yard Free
GMKW-GA88Taylor, John C1 6:55.15

1:23.78 3:14.68 6:55.155:07.52

Men 85-89 500 Yard Free
GMKW-GA88Taylor, John C1 21:06.88

1:45.45 3:57.07 6:05.11

17:03.68

19:08.31 21:06.88

Men 85-89 50 Yard Back
GMKW-GA88Taylor, John C1 1:29.88

Men 85-89 100 Yard Back
GMKW-GA88Taylor, John C1 3:34.91

1:40.73 3:34.91

Men 85-89 200 Yard Back
GMKW-GA88Taylor, John C--- NS

Women 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay
ADYNA-GA1 2:53.27

Callaway, June W75 Collett, Tracy L W39

Lontz, Alison C W37 Vazquez, Maria E W44

1:10.50 1:49.52 2:53.272:22.31

Women 65+ 200 Yard Free Relay
AGMKW-GA1 3:31.09

Marane, Bentley B W66 Mead, Mary-Mead A W68

Lent, Beth W67 Ottosen, Sue W66

1:36.78 3:31.092:36.90

Men 25+ 200 Yard Free Relay
BDYNA-GA1 1:36.22

Hamilton, Chris M27 Dunn, Jonathan D M28

Buren, Paul J M29 Joyce, Sean M28

24.67 48.57 1:36.221:13.57

ADYNA-GA2 1:38.73

Palm, Jeff A M38 Tourgeman, Evyatar M31

Lontz, Josh E M38 Bugg, Bobb M52

23.35 49.18 1:38.731:14.68

AARTN-GA3 1:50.68

Vargas, Glen A M49 Rencher, Bill M39

Sutha, Ken M28 Jansen, Derek E M26

27.25 56.74 1:50.681:25.54

Men 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay
ADYNA-GA1 1:48.07

Joyce, Sean M28 Buren, Paul J M29

Dunn, Jonathan D M28 Hamilton, Chris M27

28.52 57.26 1:48.071:23.86

AARTN-GA2 1:59.75

Sutha, Ken M28 Miller, Cliff M43

Jansen, Derek E M26 Vargas, Glen A M49

32.51 1:07.05 1:59.751:33.23

Men 35+ 200 Yard Free Relay
ADYNA-GA1 1:40.74

McCool, Michael J M47 Klenzak, Andrew P M43

Breen, James T M48 Weissman, Chris J M47

23.74 49.18 1:40.741:14.59

Men 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay
BDYNA-GA1 1:54.21

Klenzak, Andrew P M43 McCool, Michael J M47

Breen, James T M48 Davis, Gil M51

30.14 1:00.32 1:54.211:28.53

Men 45+ 200 Yard Free Relay
ARATS-SE1 1:44.86

Hancock, Thomas M46 Schuttinga, Michael L M47

Welborn, Jimmy M55 Brannen, Skip M60

25.08 52.70 1:44.861:17.73

Men 45+ 200 Yard Medley Relay
ARAY-GA1 1:49.58

Soderlund, Michael P M47Berryhill, Keith M50

Turner, Syl P M49 Cashman, Jeffrey B M47

26.50 59.06 1:49.581:25.93

Mixed 18+ 200 Yard Free Relay
AARTN-GA--- NS

Dominguez, Kristin A W24Vargas, Glen A M49

Curtis, Kalen M W21 Jansen, Derek E M26

Mixed 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay
AARTN-GA--- NS

Miller, Cliff M43 Curtis, Kalen M W21

Jansen, Derek E M26 Dominguez, Kristin A W24

Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Free Relay
ADYNA-GA1 1:50.19

Joyce, Sean M28 Lontz, Alison C W37

Collett, Tracy L W39 Buren, Paul J M29

29.92 53.98 1:50.191:22.76

Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay
AGMKW-GA1 2:03.11

Jones, Cathy W W39 Gayle, John D M30

Brown, Eric M M28 Hankins, Maria E W36

34.76 1:06.38 2:03.111:33.86

BGMKW-GA2 2:25.19

Powell, Elizabeth L W39 Dekutowski, Sallie W40

Fennessy, John M M31 Ward, Brian J M41

43.95 1:22.20 2:25.191:47.92

Mixed 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay
AGMKW-GA1 2:27.63

Zeigler, John V M64 Rountree, Cheryl L W50

Beatty, Mark S M40 Thompson, Karen W43

42.97 1:29.68 2:27.631:45.35

Mixed 45+ 200 Yard Medley Relay
AGMKW-GA1 2:13.39

Greene, Whitley R W50 Almand, Jennifer C W51

Loushin, Jeff M49 Carver, David M55

33.95 1:13.33 2:13.391:45.08

ASSS-GA2 2:23.41

Beall, Suzy W53 Krugman, Elaine W48

Copeland, Rob M53 Roberts, Steve M47

47.05 1:28.59 2:23.411:56.55
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Mixed 55+ 200 Yard Free Relay
CGMKW-GA1 2:47.78

Payne, Sherryl L W56 Serra, Linda A W61

Horton, John M M60 Evans, Dennis G M55

43.09 1:49.19 2:47.782:15.27

Mixed 55+ 200 Yard Medley Relay
BGMKW-GA1 4:06.25

Ferguson, Earl A M73 Mead, Mary-Mead A W68

Westafer, Peter C M64 Serra, Linda A W61

53.70 2:04.74 4:06.252:56.96

Mixed 65+ 200 Yard Free Relay
BGMKW-GA1 3:16.62

Ickes, George C M71 Petmecky, Dolores E W74

Ottosen, Sue W66 Heath, Harry E M67

3:16.622:34.37

AGMKW-GA--- DQ

Marane, Bentley B W66 Miller, Kenneth J M72

Williams, Diana L W71 Kurtin, Stephen B M71

31.97 1:22.83 DQ1:51.74


